FRDERAE BN ATLEFIRME

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

1 37
2 44
3 10
4 35
5 67
6 55
7 39
8 9

9 12
10 60
11 14
12 6
13 4
14 1674
15 54
16 18
17 64
18 13
19 11
20 63
21 38
22 41
23 48
24 434
25 65
26 19
27 433
28 3
29 43
30 28
31 47
32 61
33 53
34 52
35 385
36 2
37 334
38 29
39 25
40 199
41 40
42 30
43 251
44 447
45 562
46 17
47 49
48 323
49 1725
50 7
51 42
52 386
53 268
54 5
55 21
56 22
57 24
58 197
59 50
60 417
61 368

SERGIO LAZARO PITILLAS

JESUS LARUMBE SANZ

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA
JOSE ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO
JESUS ARTAL TOMAS

JAVIER ENGUID CANIZARES
ANTONIO NAVARRO RIVED
JAVIER LOBO MARTINEZ

JESUS HERNANDEZ ALIAGA
DAVID LAHERA AVILA

LUIS VAL GIL

RAMON BURILLO SALVATIERRA
NACHO MARTINEZ CRESPO
JAVIER GOMEZ VELA

SERGIO ALFARO MEJA

PABLO BELTRAN PELLICER
VICTOR MARTORELL GIMENEZ
JESUS FERNANDO IBARRA

JUAN CARLOS ARMENTIA VELAR
ROBIN CORRIA AINSLIE
HECTOR LOPEZ ECHARRI

EMILIO PEREZ RUIZ

ALBERTO ARRIETA GIMENEZ
ALBERTO BURRIEL BELLO

JESUS LEGUA YUS

ALBERTO MATA GOMEZ

AMAYA MONGE PLAZA

SERGIO AREVALO NAYA
ALFREDO RODRIGO YUSTA
PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHELVILLARES
GABRIEL VLADIMIR OCHOA VARGAS
SERGI ABAD GANARUL

ALVARO CHIA BERNAL
FERNANDO GIMENO MARCO
RAUL LACASA NUEZ

HERMES BARRIGA LONGAS

IVAN SANCHEZ LEON

DANIEL MARTINEZ MUNIENTE
MIKEL GARCIA MONEDERO
PABLO MAINAR GONZALEZ
MANUEL ALEJANDRO ROY MINGUEZ
OSKAR LOPEZ MARTINEZ

FELIX BRINQUIS BERNAD

RAUL ALCALDE PONTAQUE
ALFREDO SANCHEZ RUIZ

JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
LUIS JAVIER UBIDE PENA

JORGE MARTINEZ QUIBUS
ESTELA SAN PEDRO SORIA
ANTONIO BONACHO ORTIN
NACHO DIAZ-CRESPO

JAVIER BELLIDO CORTES

DIEGO MAZUECOS GIRALDOS
CARLOS MONTARNES ANTON
FERNANDO RABANAQUE BELLOQ
EDGAR CRISTOBAL CARCELERO DE PABLO
JUAN JOSE SANTIAGO GONZALEZ
BRANDON SALVATORE OCHOA VARGAS
JUAN LES SANCHO

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ PELAEZ
FELIX SANTAMARIA HERCE

Aio
1990
1973
1983
1970
1965
1981
1983
1982
1985
1969
1977
1980
1972
1976
1984
1980
1995
1969
1967
1983
1991
1976
1981
1977
1970
1970
1976
1997
1961
1970
1985
1977
1980
1963
1985
1997
1980
1976
1984
1963
1975
1974
1987
1979
1999
1964
1972
1990
1974
1971
1970
1983
1982
1970
1975
1978
1972
1998
1968
1981
1971

AR353
AR92

AR659
AR2891

5€

22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:ABSOLUTA Distancia: 7000
DEA

Tiempo
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24:24
24:48
24:54
24:58
25:01
25:20
25:48
25:50
26:31
27:03
27:08
27:09
27:12
27:17
27:19
27:20
27:23

28:04
28:05
28:06
28:07
28:17
28:22
28:27
28:27
28:28
28:35
28:36
28:40
28:41
28:42
28:48

Club

PAINKILLER
ST.CASABLANCA ALM2000
RETODECORRER.COM
OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

TRIATLON CIERZO
ZENIT-TWINNER
RUNNING BOTORRITA
CD HOZONA

ST.CASABLANCA ALM2000

PRADER WILLI

RUNNING BSH-BLAY

IBON

INDITEX PE

LINDE WIEMANN
ARCELORMITTAL
CLUB RUNNING BSH
OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

RUNNING FISIO ZARAGOZA
ZENIT TWINNER
MARATHON HORIZONTE

GYM PILATES VELVET
C.A. CUARTE

ZANCADAS

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
SANTA ROSA

ARAGON MASTER

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
A.D. 195METROS
A.D. 195METROS
TRIATLON CIERZO
GYM PILATES VELVET

COLISEO RUNNING



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

786
817
45
418
392
413
56
215
221
26
16
310
331
137
335
178
1171
407
130
280
141
189
62
319

992
139
273
182
240
409
258
112
32
438
1646
411
233
351
300
122
15
308
324
102
294
446
355
194
383
329
211
292
143
445
267
146
374
431
503
428
179
384
388
424
262
429
419
440
206
287
163
136
354
1681
157

JUAN GARCIA LISBONA IRIARTE
CESAR FERNANDEZ VEGA
MANUEL SEBASTIAN GARCIA
IGNACIO MUNOZ GRACIA
CARLOS PERIBANEZ SUBIRON
OSCAR DOMINGO INDIA

JORGE BAYARTE CITORES
MANUEL OREA PARIS

JORGE PELEATO VAL

IGNACIO JESUS ARNAO BADA
MARIA LLORENS EIZAGUERRI
MANUEL PULIDO GIMENO

JAVIER ESTEBAN INIGUEZ GRACIA
JAVIER ARZA ROMO

JESUS BLANCA ANGUITA

JOSE LUIS TORRES GARCES
JOSE LUIS MARCHAD

LORIEN GRACIA SIERRA

DANIEL GOMEZ CARNICERO
MIGUEL ANGEL REMIRO VA
GABRIEL ADIEGO RODRIGUEZ
RUBEN ZABAL SEBASTIAN
MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA

PABLO GABELLA

EDUARDO FRANCES GOMEZ
DAVID MARTIN CANTIN

SERGIO OLLES PORTA

JUAN SENA NAVARRO

CRISTINA PUERTOLAS REBOLLAR
LUIS MANUEL ANADON RUBIO
CARMEN ASENSIO LAHOZ

JOSE LUIS GARCIA BENITO
ALVARO MIGUEL FRAGUAS
DAVID QUINTANA FUSTER
JAVIER HERRANDO SANCHO
MARIO LIBRADO ASENSIO
CARLOS MARTINEZ MARCO
RUBEN LOZANO CISNEROS
DANIEL GRACIA SERRANO

PABLO GASPAR LASANTA

GORKA ONA ELEXPURU

MIGUEL ANGEL ESCUDER GRACIA
JOSE MANUEL ALONSO HERNANDEZ
JUAN DUMALL IPIENS

PABLO TUQUET HIGUERA

JAVIER SANZOL MARCO
ENRIQUE SOTO PINERO
RODRIGO PEDRAZA ESCRIBANO
DIEGO RAFALES ANDREU

JESUS ANGEL ARTIGAS JUSTE
JAVIER OSUNA SANZ

MANUEL MONFERRER CASTELLO
RAUL ROMERO GRACIA

JOSE OSCAR RODRIGUEZ ZARRALUQUI
RAFAEL BERNAD PARDILLOS
ANDREA HERNANDEZ BES

ANA SANCHO KNAPIK

JOSE IGNACIO ALLUE EZQUERRA
GONZALO PENA SANCHEZ

LUIS SANCHEZ BROTO

DAVID JIMENEZ SAMPER
CARLOS LASALA PEIRAT
SALVADOR RIOS GUZMAN
DANIEL GARCIA ROMEO

JUAN BERNE GASCA

DIEGO TRIVINO VILLAR

PANTELY PEREZ ONATE
FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ GOMEZ
JESUS LOZANO LOPEZ
ALEJANDO MARTINEZ PARAMIO
CARLOS GRACIA SOS

ROBERTO LOPEZ GUILLEN
MIGUEL DE VAL CAMPOS

OSCAR ANTAS MARTINEZ

JOSE ANTONIO DIESTE GONZALEZ
IVAN NAVASCUES IRUN

1977
1977
1959
1981
1978
1974
1997
1972
1973
1983
1985
1966
1983
1959
1984
1968
1958
1992
1977
1968
1969
1992
1979
1985
1996
1979
1998
1982
1980
1964
1975
1979
1975
1994
1970
1979
1971
1981
1990
1986
1976
1980
1982
1982
1994
1989
1986
1971
1960
1975
1972
1986
1988
1977
1966
1983
1980
1976
1992
1971
1994
1989
1977
1987
1989
1985
1995
1990
1969
1983
1958
1987
1996
1980
1962
1981

AR1191

ARF838

AR1656
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ROSALES RUNNING

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

A.D. MAESTRAZGO

C.A. BARBASTRO

GOTHICPELUQUEROS

OS ANDARINES

GYM PILATES VELVET

EPILACORRE

EPILACORRE

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

KAN KU DAY

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

226ARAGON

BEER RUNNERS

TROLLINZGZ
METROPOLITAN

FARTLECK SPORT

NONASPE
EPILACORRE

OS ANDARINES

CM DAROCA
C.A. BARBASTRO



173
27
209
57
226
833
304
219
1096
344
144
167
421
235
339
1013
669
402
443
58
705
150
1071
1112
427
380
238
423
210
912
138
279
678
312
1598
186
172
184
108
376
369
1132
293
156
328

164
370
246
600
196
105
420
282
298
348
1039
382
314
250
100
410
242
261
318
313
132
1144
422
113
225
307
288
227
342
260

GUILLERMO DIESTE TIRADO
DAVID MOROS AGUDO

NACHO MAGALLON TENA
ALBERTO GARCIA FLORES
VICENTE IZQUIERDO RAMIREZ
ALEJANDRO JULIAN ARRESE
JUAN MANUEL TORRECILLA PULIDO
DANIEL ABAD GARCIA

OSCAR ALCONCHEL BLASCO
MIGUEL ANGEL RAMON GARCIA
DAVID HERRERO JUSTE

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ

DIEGO TOLOSA GUIU

JUSTO ZAMORA JUAREZ

EVA MARIA BONACHO ORTIN
VICTOR LORENTE MAINAR
RUBEN PUEYO MENA

JESUS TABERNAS CRUCES
EDUARDO BLANCO AGLIO

CARLOS PEREZ DE PETINTO FERNANDEZ

CAROLINA IBANEZ VICENTE
CARLOS ROMERO MONZON
ANGEL JAVIER BLASCO MAINAR
JOSE DIESTE CAMPO

JAVIER ARTO IPAS

VICTOR CASANOVA HIDALGO
ANAIS ROSARIO AGUSTIN
RAUL SAN MIGUEL COTAINA
SANTIAGO ORTA TAUS
GONZALO ARTASO GONZALEZ
MIGUEL RIVERA CAMEO
ANTONIO TONON SERRANO
RONIE SANTIAGO OCHOA VARGAS
VICTOR MANUEL MALO 0OIZ
JOSECHU GAMON GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO CASO GERIQUE
HECTOR PASCUAL ARTO
NATHALIE SODAGUET

ENRIQUE ELVIRA VILLALBA
EDUARDO BERNAL ANDRES
JOSE VICENTE SERRANO LOPEZ
CARLOS SANZ SESMA

RAUL SUMELZO AYESA

DAVID BURILLO GRANADOS
JOSE ANTONIO RIPA SANZ
ALEJANDRO GASCON LOPEZ
DAVID SOBREGUES BENITO
ANTONIO LUIS BARBA INDIANO
JOSE LUIS OLORES JIMENEZ
ALFONSO MARTINEZ IRANZO
DIEGO SAN RAFAEL CATARECHA
JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO BUENO
IMANOL MARTINEZ PEREZ
MANUEL SIMON CASTILLO
DAVID LOPEZ TURRUBIA
SERGIO USON LOPEZ

JOSE FRANCISCO LUCIA SOLA
ANA LABORDA RUBER

JUAN CALLEJAS CASEDAS
CARLOS LACASTA BELTRAN
ROBERTO GASCON MUNOZ
ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES
DIEGO DIAZ MAROTO PLOU
JOSE CARLOS HOLGADO HOLGADO
ESTELA RODRIGUEZ SANTOS
ISRAEL SECORUN JUSTE
MARIANO ARREGUI USON
IGNACIO HERRANDO MURILLO
JAIME GALINDO SALVADOR
JOAQUIN CORREAS PEREZ
JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ LAHOZ
JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA
PABLO PEREZ BARTOLOME
MANUEL MARTINEZ ESTERAS
JORGE PAUL ANDRES SANCHEZ
SERGIO MARTINEZ GRACIA

1983
1973
1969
1977
1975
1985
1987
1992
1972
1974
1987
1968
1989
1965
1975
1987
1996
1976
1966
1974
1980
1985
1978
1998
1980
1979
1992
1982
1978
1961
1993
1972
1990
1984
1968
1987
1988
1972
1989
1980
1971
1992
1984
1977
1960
1985
1973
1961
1978
1975
1975
1964
1984
1980
1980
1977
1972
1975
1975
1986
1981
1978
1978
1962
1984
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1975
1983
1981
1967
1984
1956
1988
1986
1978
1986

ARF101

AR2989
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:51

FARTLECK SPORT

C.C.IXAR

ZGZ ATLETISMO

GRUPO CARRERA UNIZAR
TONI ABADIA RUNNING

SAN JOSE

CM LO BISAURIN

GYM PILATES VELVET
TRIATLON CIERZO

GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING CADRETE

C.A. LA ALMUNIA

BEER RUNNERS

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

ZANCADAS AMIX

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING PERDIGUERA

DECATHLON



236
237

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

110
340
269
283
578
764
549
1124
297
274
220
430
595
371
377
918
345
931
358
930
416
207
621
959
356
441
444
843
247
804
572
1596
1044
284
897
561
574
275
118
1024
134
106
511
305
1080
1081
270
299
613
1045
223
360
359
609
1067
1715
372
1063
162
1009
341
125
401
929
278
616
117
379
831
679
177
1095
244
135
190
527

PAULA NEGRO GARCIA
EDUARDO BARTOLOME CALDERON
JUAN MARIN BALIEN

LAURA PONS LAFOZ

DANIEL BURILLO ARRESE
GUILLERMO BELLO LARROCHE
LETICIA SORIA MARTINEZ
RICARDO SAN JUAN AYENSA
FRANCISCO LOPEZ DiAZ

PEDRO MANUEL MORALES FUSTER
SANTIAGO GIL BEGUE

JESUS RAMON BES IZUEL
ALVARO CHUECA ROYO
ALBERTO FUMANAL AZNAR

LUIS DEL BARRIO ARANDA
VICTOR LORENTE CAMPILLOS
DAVID CASAS FERRER

ENRIQUE SERRANO MIGUEL
LAURA POZO RIVAS

ANGEL RUIZ MARTINEZ

ANA MARIA RIBERA PARDO
ALBERTO VICENTE GUTIERREZ
JOSE GABRIEL GRACIA PELLICER
MARIA LEUNDA ESNAOLA

JESUS ORDUNA CATALAN
ANTONIO MARTI AYALA
ALBERTO MADRID MADRID

MAR MARQUETA ESCUER

JORGE DE LUIS ALEGRE

DANY LANCIS IGLESIAS

JAVIER VILLAGRASA IBANEZ
EVA NOZAL MALLO

MORLIE MORLANES

SERGIO PLAYAN SERRANO
JORGE OSANZ GONZALEZ
GONZALO VALERO PLANAS

JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ BURGAZ
ROCIO BELTRAN DIEZ

DIEGO HERRERO ESTEBAN
OSCAR VILLAVIEJA SANCHEZ
DAVID CALVO PRAT

FELIPE MUNOZ MUNOZ
FRANCISCO JOSE JODRA MARCOS
DAVID CINCA HERRERO

JESUS ANGEL BLAZQUEZ MOLINOS
JOSE MIGUEL BLAZQUEZ MOLINOS
CARLOS JAVIER MARCO MATEO
AMPARO MIRANDA FRANCOS
ENRIQUE CASTRILLO FERRER
PEDRO JESUS GIMENO BENEDI
SERGIO GASCON GONZALO
MIGUEL ANGEL LAFUENTE RIPOLLES
CONCEPCION PEREZ PERALES
EMILIO JOSE GIMENEZ GAUDES
MANUEL CALDUCH GARGALLO
DAVID COLELL ARINO

IRENEO RIERA AZUARA
CRISTIAN MONTERDE MONGE
MARCOS HERRERA VAQUERO
LUIS MOLINA PONS

ROBERTO CORDON GONZALEZ
JAVIER BERMEJO PASTOR
ANGEL-LUIS GARCIA OTIN
ROBERTO BLASCO MARTI
MARIO MARTINEZ VAL

HECTOR LAZARO MARTINEZ
BEGONA RUBIO ELIPE
PACHI LES SANCHO

GUILLERMO EZQUERRA PALACIO
SANTIAGO NAVARRO

CARLOS ALONSO BES

CARLOS CUARTERO PELACHO
MARIA TERESA BLANC CERA
JUAN ANTONIO CATALINA RAFALES
IGNACIO CELADA VAZQUEZ
SERGIO FERRANDO PEREZ

1981
1957
1972
1989
1985
1973
1982
1978
1985
1971
1995
1981
1986
1972
1972
1985
1974
1970
1987
1975
1987
1973
1983
1990
1962
1963
1975
1976
1976
1987
1982
1978
1980
1988
1992
1983
1966
1977
1987
1975
1973
1976
1976
1989
1980
1974
1970
1972
1984
1976
1979
1961
1979
1988
1965
1973
1970
1976
1990
1973
1967
1989
1971
1973
1980
1982
1965
1967
1989
1975
1987
1974
1967
1976
1967
1975
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METROPOLITAN PARAISO

ATLETISMO TARAZONA
ATLETISMO TARAZONA
GYM PILATES VELVET
CORRE VALDESPARTERA
MAZ

FARTLECK SPORT
ARCELORMITTAL

GYM PILATES VELVET

INDEPENDIENTE

RETO 10K WOMEN

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

ZGZ ATLETISMO

BEER RUNNERS

METROPOLITAN

IBERCAJA

ST. CASABLANCA
RUNNING BOTORRITA



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

360
361
362
363
364
365

1136
131
1401
243
309
256
229
994
264
222
934
353
606
537
619
109
391
1140
281
149
654
315
1157
228
599
1129
746
936
231
302
1078
230
214
187
129
349
414
389
245
116
921
33
932
615
501
1708
507
398
972
1068
755
1123

159
674
825
1101
239
637
218
317
644
873
846
530
646
672
395
635
1153
346
155
649
881
882
792

SERGIO LABARGA GONZALEZ
SARA NIETO FRAILE

JOSE RAMON FANTOVA LUEZA
DANIEL RIDAO CAMPOS

JUAN GARIJO MONGRELL
ALEJANDRO ABON SANCHEZ
DANIEL LUIS OSUNA SANZ
CARLOS HERNANDEZ PELEGRIN
ADRIAN MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL TORRES GARCIA
OSCAR GONZALEZ SANZ
BEATRIZ MURILLO GOMEZ
VICTOR GARCIA LAZARO

ALEX HUANG YU

ELOY PARDOS LUNO

AGUSTIN GARCIA ARNEDO
ROBERTO OTIN LIGORRED
JORGE BLAS MARTINEZ

CARLOS VALERO CELADA

JAVIER GASCA PASTOR

CARLOS PABLO SEVILLA

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ AGUIRRECHE
CHARLY GARCIA

JESUS ENGUITA CABRERIZO
DIEGO MARTINEZ YAGUE

EVA PASCUAL COLLADOS
ROBERTO FERNANDEZ ROS
PILAR GRANERO BERLANGA
JESUS ABAD GONZALEZ
ALFONSO CEBRIAN LAZARO
CHORCHE SANZ GIMENO

MARIA SONIA ESCOLANO GRACIA
NACHO PORTA MONZON

MARINA RINCON NOCITO

CELIA CHUNG ALVAREZ
ALFONSO-MANUEL GARCIA-LOZANO
RAMON RODRIGUEZ PARDO
FERNANDO CASTIELLA

MANUEL NAVARRO VILLENA
SABRINA PEREZ ESTEBAN

JESUS TORRECILLA CONDE
REBECCA PENA ZALBIDEA

JOSE MARIA LATASA INES

JORGE ANTONIO ROYO GUILLEN
LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA REDRADO
JAVIER JEREZ ARNAS

ALVARO VALLEJO GALARZA
MIGUEL ANGEL FABRE MURILLO
AGUSTIN MARCO USAN
EDUARDO ORDUNA ALVIRA

RAUL GARCIA SUSO

ALEJANDRO ANDRES GRACIA
ALVARO JUANO BIELSA

ALBERTO CASAS LECHON
ALBERTO TORRES GARCIA

JOSE ANTONIO ANTONANZAS ARPON
CARMEN MACIPE SARASA
MARIANO PEREZ GRACIA
VANESA MANSO MURNOZ
ROBERTO LOPEZ GRANADA

INES FLORDELIS PALLARES
DANIEL TORRES SIERRA
FRANCISCO MIGUEL SANCHEZ ARNAL
MARIO CEBOLLADA GUILLEN
PEDRO ARGUEDAS GUILLEN
JESUS ANGEL TORNOS NAVARRO
THAIS PEREZ GARCIA

JUAN CARLOS ESCOTO SALAZAR
JORGE MARIN LOPEZ

CHRISTIAN DANTART

ROBERTO ZAMORANO PUIGDOMENECH
JAVIER ALONSO MILIAN

MONICA ESCARTIN ESCUDE
SANDRA CASTILLO VELASCO
DAVID GALLEGO-CASILDA GARCIA
EDUARDO MELENDO SANCHEZ
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1987
1996
1974
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1983
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1978
1983
1984
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1999
1973
1981
1990
1962
1975
1985
1983
1988
1981
1973
1975
1965
1965
1972
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1998
1989
1966
1969
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1984
1986
1957
1996
1971
1981
1980
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1978
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
NA15117 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

FARTLECK SPORT

ZANCADAS

LINDE WIEMANN
RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

METROPOLITAN PARAISO
MARKLEEN
GRUPO CIEMPIES

CLUB ATLETISMO REMOLINOS

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZARAGOZA

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
PLANETA FITNESS

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
CD DEUTSCHE BANK
TONI ABADIA RUNNING

RUN & FUN

HIRU HERRI

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

TONI ABADIA RUNNING

INACUA LA GRANJA

CALAGURRIS ATL

ZGZ ATLETISMO

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
10K CLUB 2GZ

LIBRE



366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

405
120
176
188
944
943
236
325
255
393
442
827
259
1161
277
1054
1138
922
153
336
381
683
584
1137
248
834
1033
133
712
906
907
818
1070
927
580
528
612
439
887
917
338
958
448
840
946
837
579
781
962
835
367
851
212
1086
502
960
657
1624
777
714
366
1126
365
1120
1055
1072
160
949
995
192
790
357
799
301
1650
397

JUAN MIGUEL GIL GARCIA
FERNANDO TIERNO GALLEGO
FABRICIANO PEREZ MELENDO
DAVID MARIN HERNANDEZ

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SIMON
SONIA VELA CESTER

SAMUEL LABORDA HIGES

BLANCA REVUELTO AGUILERA
MIGUEL ANGEL ORTUBIA ONDIVIELA
MANUEL SANCHEZ PALACIN
JAVIER DELTIEMPO ALEGRE
MARISA CEBOLLADA ABIO
SERGIO LANUZA ZAMORA
MARIANO LABARGA MARTINEZ
MIKEL SANCHEZ ANTONIO
CARLOS CALVO AGREDA
ALEJANDRO BURGADA BARRO
FRANCISCO DE LA FUENTE SAURA
SERGIO VAYAD GOMEZ
FERNANDO MURILLO MARTORELL
MONICA HERNANDEZ BUENO
VICTOR GOMEZ GRACIA

JAVIER SANZ

RAUL MINGUEZ NARROS

MANUEL GIL BEGUE

ALBA ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI LAFOZ
DANIEL SANCHEZ HERRANZ
ALVARO PANDIELLO SANCHO
JOSE MIGUEL BERNAL LOSTAL
RAFAEL CATIVIELA BORQUE
VALENTINA MALO BORRUEL
ANDREA LAFUENTE JORDAN
FERMIN AGUAVIVA LOZANO
FLORENTINA ELOMBA ROKU
BENJAMIN GUILLEMES GRACIA
PABLO BALLESTER SANCHEZ
FRANCISCO GIMENO SORIANO
RAMON CASASUS YUBERO

JAVIER ORNA MARTINEZ

DAVID HIGUERAS TORREA
OSCAR MONTALBAN CLAVERO
JUDITH MOLINO

FRANCISCO JAVIER SIERRA CARRO
MIKEY REILLY

ANA ISABEL LOZANO GARCIA
ANTHONY WILSON

JOSE ANGEL ALINS BARRAU

JOSE ALFONSO LOPEZ BRET
RICARDO ARREGUI CASAUS

JOHN DINGLE

RAFA LOMBARTE

IGNACIO AVELLANED AURENSANZ
MARIA JOSE SOLSONA EMPERADOR
JOSE GUTIERREZ JAVIERRE

JOSE ANTONIO GRACIA RIVAS
MIGUEL BARTOLOME UCAR
MARIANO ANGEL MARTIN
ALEJANDRO DIAZ FERNANDEZ
LUIS CALONGE DE MARCO

MARIA ARA AISA

JOSE JAVIER LAZARO LAZARO
YULIA SHMULILY

JORGE LAZARO HERAS

PABLO SERRANO EZQUERRO
ENRIQUE PUYUELO PUYALTO
CARLOS AZNAR AZNAR

RAUL MUNOZ MARTINEZ

IGNACIO MATEO GARRIDO

BORJA GOMEZ ZARCENO

CIPRI LOPEZ FERREIRA
FRANCISCO JAVIER TERRER BERNA
TOMAS LARA

ENRIQUE GUERRI PIRACES
DAVINIA LORENTE ALMAU

NURIA MARTIN COTELA18036511A
ABRAHAM LOPEZ MARTINEZ

1981
1967
1994
1972
1968
1973
1990
1990
1974
1978
1963
1981
1975
1961
1981
1971
1999
1983
1976
1984
1984
1976
1982
1980
1981
1979
1985
1986
1973
1988
1988
1984
1974
1977
1976
1977
1981
1969
1983
1980
1977
1980
1966
1990
1981
1993
1969
1973
1967
1982
1968
1971
1977
1967
1976
1987
1962
1980
1969
1984
1960
1987
1986
1996
1975
1978
1990
1978
1981
1976
1967
1973
1965
1984
1973
1980

ARF775

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

35:57
35:58
35:59
36:01
36:04
36:04
36:04
36:04
36:05
36:08
36:09

37:07

ROSALES RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

ZGZ ATLETISMO

ZGZ ATLETISMO

RODILLITAS

CUARTE DE HUERVA
GRUPO CIEMPIES

MAZ
MAZ

VOLKSWAGEN

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

GRUPO 7:45

ZENIT RUN BY ISABEL MACIAS

RUNNING LACASITOS

RETO 10K WOMEN
ROSALES RUNNING



442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517

1121
1122
989
662
717
1641
1564
1011
1010
180

1134
142
735
510
436
752
542
547
435
569
661
815
556
967
508
745
742
183
659
1130
1131
535
762
558
564
885
710
266
290
289
363
728
291
725
373
775
583
1651
529
1042
628
770
677
754
950
403
257
1642
855
880
406
1135
536
563
1488
347
826
520
1166
803
806
1116
658
1016
1022

IVAN RONTOME POLO

JAVIER ROMERO POYATOS
LETES HERRANDO BAILO
ALVARO HUERTA ARTEAGA
FERNANDO MARTINEZ SORIA
OSCAR ALFARO ORMAOLEA
BEATRIZ BERNAL ROYO
JOAQUIN ALOS RANDO
CARMEN LARRAMONA ASENSIO
ENRIQUE GARCIA TENA
ALEJANDRO QUILEZ ANDREU
ENRIQUE VIDAL TENA

DIEGO LANERO PEREZ

CARLOS QUINTANILLA LOPEZ
ANGEL VILELLA BARRACHINA
JOSE MANUEL HOYAS ANDREVIS
YESICA SOLEDAD COLLOCA
RICARDO MACHIN ANDREU
JOSE RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
RAUL LETON MONGE

RAUL ASENSIO ECHEGOYEN
LUISA MANERO MONCAYO17
RAUL DEL CASTILLO APARICIO
MIGUEL ANGEL OBON PRATS
FERNANDO MOLINA GARCIA
JOSE LUIS CHIVITE LOPEZ

EVA ALAVA SOLER

CARMEN MOLINOS RONCAL
YOLANDA AZNAR CAUDEVILLA
RAUL FLORES GARCIA

JORGE VELA CAMACHO

ANGEL HERRERO GALLEGO
JOSE MAUDOS GARZON
MARIBEL CALVO CUELLO
MARfA HERNANDO DE MARCO
ANA SANCHO LAHOZ

JUAN ANTONIO GUAJARDO DIEZ
FUENSANTA LOPEZ PEREZ
GEMMA ESPERON CHACEL
ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA
PILI GARCIA MORATA

ADRIAN BARBA DIAZ

ROSA ROCA PUIGPIQUE
BEATRIZ MARTIN POLO

LARA TASCON VISIEDO
SERGIO AGUARON GALVE
RODRIGO SANCHEZ SAAVEDRA
MARCOS ANTON SIERRA
ARTURO FERNANDEZ CARRILLO
CRIS MORALES CAMACHO
MAIA BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ
DANIEL COSTEA

VICTOR CRUZ OCHOA

LUIS BUENO PEREZ

OLGA SAUCO TURRIS

CARLOS SANCHO MARCEN
LAURA LAPORTA ABAD
CRISTINA TISAIRE BERNAD
INMACULADA ELBIRA EZQUERRO
TERESA PORTA ROYO
CRISTIAN CERVERO ORGAZ
ESTER VINACUA GIRONZA
ALVARO GAJATE BONILLA
SERVANDO RAMIRO RAMIREZ
ARTURO CARRAMINANA PEREZ
PABLO BURGUILLO CASASIN
IRENE CASADO

FELIX PEREZ GRACIA

MARTA BLASCO GARCIA
NIEVES FUENTES GOMEZ
ROBERTO LEZCANO MARTINEZ
SERGIO CUARTERO GRACIA
OROEL ANCHELERGUES AMADOR
JUAN ANTONIO ESPINOSA MARARON
ALINA ROGOZ

ALBERTO CHARLEZ GARCIA

1994
1993
1979
1983
1969
1983
1987
1987
1985
1989
1981
1983
1990
1972
1956
1973
1983
1974
1973
1971
1978
1973
1966
1975
1967
1964
1978
1982
1973
1978
1982
1992
1991
1984
1971
1974
1979
1966
1970
1971
1973
1990
1962
1987
1987
1976
1969
1977
1980
1968
1988
1991
1977
1969
1974
1961
1988
1986
1953
1973
1983
1985
1984
1972
1958
1973
1997
1976
1989
1981
1990
1988
1986
1982
1977
1985

ARF768
ARF783

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

GYM PILATES VELVET

A.D. 195METROS

10K CLUB 2GZ

IBERCAJA

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

RETO 10K WOMEN

MAZ

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

RETO 10K WOMEN

SUMMUN JARDINERIA

GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

SOMANESINO

FARTLECK SPORT

FARTLECK SPORT

MONTARNEROS DE ARAGON



518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

557
558

560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

399
1058
1692
1165
641
1048
361
1115
985
719
115
915
1721
1107
829
577
565
860
1373
769
1133
224
193
111
1545
941
809
811
1092
810
999
534
622
731
1035
1473
1664
158
900
1143
522
771
1671
766
913
933
585
1065
924
1691
1154
1468
861
1147
1366
760
784
964
23
573
718
715
713
546
524
1620
681
869
720
899
739
645
965
862
296
993

ROBERTO PERIBANEZ GARCIA
RAUL FONT FERNANDEZ
RACHELE RENDINA

GEMMA ABADIA GARCIA

JOSE LUIS ESTERUELAS GRACIA
JUAN MIGUEL GARCIA VILLANOVA
RAUL GARCIA ALIAS

SANTIAGO ALONSO FERRER
PILAR PLANAS CALLAO

DANIEL ALFONSO EZQUERRA HIJOS
IVAN ESTEBAN MORENO
ALEJANDRO CASABON SANZ
ALBERTO MARTI MANERO
CARMEN LABARTA BELLO
MARIA GEORGIEVA

BELEN MARTINEZ ARA

MARIA AZNAR MAGALLON
ARTURO HERNANDEZ ORTEGA
PETRA JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
ROSARIO GARCIA TOLOSANA
JUAN PEREIRA RUIZ

FERNANDO ROMANOS RANZ
JORGE PASAMAR PEREZ

IRENE CAMARON MARQUES
INAKI ARIZMENDI LANDAJO
JAVIER BURGUES ASCORBE
LUCIA RECIO MORENO

DIANA MARIA TRIGUERO BIOTA
DAVID TRELL HERNANDEZ
JEKATERINA KUTSERUK

JOSE LUIS BARCELO ROMAN
EVA MARIA GRACIA VICENTE
CRISTINA PEREZ BIELSA

MARTA CARMONA

ALEJANDRO ANADON FERNANDEZ
DANIEL ANDRES GARCIA
LORENZO INGLES CLOS
MARCOS BROCAL NAVARRO
MIREIA CALVO TURON

IGANCIO GUTIERREZ BORDEJE
ALBERTO ALVAREZ HALCON
IGNACIO GISPERT CONTAMINA
VICTOR MIGUEL MANCEBON JULIAN
ALEJANDRO ARNAS VILLENA
NADIR SENAR CASTELL

TANIA RUIZ BRAVO

EVA DUARTE GORGAS

NIEVES LABORDA PELEGAY
DAVID HERRANZ SAEZ

ANA YUS BURILLO

JOSE CARLOS ARAMENDIA NEBREDA
RAUL OTEO PALACIOS

RAQUEL BURGUETE SASTRON
ROSA TARRAGO GIL

IRENE PEREZ SANCHEZ

ROSA BLANCA ZABALA LAHOZ
IGNACIO ALONSO ORDURNA
CARMEN MAINER LOPEZ

JESUS MARTINEZ LAGUNA
ESTHER LOSILLA PERIS

JOSE IGNACIO CATALAN URIEL
SHEYLA PERALTA ARNEDO
ARTURO JORGE ROMERO MONTERO
MIGUEL MORILLAS SIERRA
SIMON VICENTE VAS

MARIA PILAR MUR SALUDAS
JAVIER GUAJARDO VALDIVIA
MARTA PEREZ

ALFONSO PEREZ MARQUES
MARTA PEREZ QUERO

BELEN PINILLA NOGUERAS
ESTHER RUIZ HUERTA

MIGUEL ANGEL POLO MARIEZCURRENA
JAVIER PEREZ TORRES

CLARA RUBIO ARTIGA

SOFIA MATEOS GALLEGO

1995
1993
1982
1936
1969
1984
1986
1978
1968
1983
1994
1974
1983
1998
1983
1974
1984
1971
1950
1980
1981
1975
1974
1982
1961
1989
1968
1976
1976
1979
1983
1976
1980
1978
1984
1986
1973
1980
1977
1997
1970
1995
1978
1993
1991
1986
1982
1981
1989
1984
1970
1974
1969
1976
1988
1978
1970
1989
1986
1985
1982
1981
1975
1957
1980
1966
1964
1988
1957
1975
1971
1974
1970
1966
1996
1969

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

CLUB CICLISTA ACTUR
CICLISTA ACTUR
STADIUM VENECIA

GYM PILATES VELVET
PRADER WILLI

CD HOZONA

CORRE VALDESPARTERA
CORRE VALDESPARTERA

FARTLECK SPORT

ZANCADAS

REAL MADRID CF

10K CLUB Z2GZ

ZGZ ATLETISMO

RETO 10K WOMEN



768
832
692
1103
691
870
875
623
935
903
550
271
904
772
961
991
656
610
525
1084
174
808
1073
981
1363
1362
337
1094
154
103
947
741
734
653
1375
1458
590
1075
793
1056
598
1105
1088
506
763
789
664
626
901
643
586
587
1568
1163
916
914
633
765
733
982
652
1325
553
767
202
787
1617
1570
1041
1049
848
597
655
541
1074
856

OLGA ANSON VILLA

JUAN ANTONIO ROMAN ASO
IGNACIO NOVEL CARBO

LUIS EDUARDO ROYO ANTIN
LAURA NOVEL CARBO

JAIME RAMIREZ COMPES
JESICA SAIZ PEREDA

ADOLFO MORELL MACIAS
TANIA LOSCOS LOPEZ
IGNACIO ALONSO EZCURRA
ROBERTO ORTEGA PEREZ
JORGE PARDO JARIO

DIEGO FLORENCIA SUAY

JUAN GISPERT RIBAS

ALFONSO VERGE

DAVID AGUILAR PEREZ
ALBERTO GASCON MONTERDE
ANDREA GOMEZ SOLE

DAVID SUAREZ ALLER

ABEL PEREZ PEREZ

SERGIO CAMIN LERIN

OSCAR BUENO PASCUAL

ANA GRACIA FABRE

DAVID VILLARMIN URBAN

JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ CABANILLAS
RODRIGO BARRETO GONZALEZ
JAIME FERNANDEZ-VILLA DE REY SALGADO
NEREA AREVALO CAPAPEY
NARJISS FERRER SAHLI
DOMINGO BARBERO RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER MORENO LOPEZ
STEFAN RISTIC

ANA BELEN OCHOA RAMIRO
ALIICIA GOMEZ

RUTH ARRIZABALAGA MARIN
MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ MARTIN
FRRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ PEREZ
MARIA DOLORES LOPEZ BARRIOS
JAVIER VERAS SANZ

CARMEN MARIA ANGUIS CONTRERAS
CRISTINA CASADO PEREZ
DANIEL GIMENEZ MARQUEZ
ITZIAR OCHOA CABELLO

LUIS MIGUEL FAURE MORALES
RAFAEL CHIOFFI ROMERA

LUIS SANCHEZ PELAYO

ALICIA ROY

BEATRIZ GOMEZ GIMENO

JOSE LUIS GARCIA SOFIN
MAITE LAZARO ARRIZABALAGA
PATRICIA ALVAREZ VALLEJO
MARTA CALVO BOSQUE

MARI CARMEN YUS BURILLO
JULIAN MIGUEL CABEZA
ISMAEL VICENTE SANCHEZ
ALBERTO VICENTE SANCHEZ
DANIEL ASPERILLA CASTILLO
MARIA BUENO FERNANDEZ
JOAQUIN AGUIRRE MEDEL
GABRIEL SANCHEZ GAMARRA
PILAR LABUENA GARCIA

EMMA GAMO MARTINEZ
MIGUEL BAYA GARCIA

MARTA HERNANDEZ LAVILLA
ANDREA BAENA SERRATE
ANDREA LAZCORRETA CELMA
JAVIER CHECA BLAS
ALEJANDRO ESPLIGARES GARCIA
SIMON ELOY LOPEZ CASEDAS
MARIO BORRAZ REBULLIDA
JORGE MORAL MARTIN

ESTHER FAJARDO TRASOBARES
INES MARCOS GARCIA
ALEXANDRA ACEITUNO CASAS
ELENA REY EZQUERRA

JESUS FELIPE GARCIA

1965
1985
1983
1987
1987
1982
1993
1972
1986
1985
1982
1970
1988
1964
1973
1987
1976
1987
1975
1997
1978
1981
1983
1984
1977
1990
1996
1995
1989
1977
1970
1990
1979
1980
1980
1959
1978
1966
1969
1977
1992
1976
1975
1975
1979
1962
1984
1986
1965
1979
1978
1979
1984
1956
1973
1981
1985
1979
1980
1980
1966
1975
1974
1985
1990
1998
1965
1980
1975
1990
1974
1978
1992
1976
1975
1983

00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:

CASA RURAL EL NOVEGAL

GYM PILATES VELVET

ARCELORMITTAL

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

MILLENNIUM

10K CLUB ZGZ

NONICOS TEAM RUN

10K CLUB 2GZ
10K CLUB ZGZ

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

CORRE VALDESPARTERA
CORRE VALDESPARTERA

MILLENNIUM



670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711

713
714

716
717
718

720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729

740
741
742
743
744
745

566
321
844
974
1062
390
1000
1151
1397
1025
892
820
708
709
1158
611
1396
1521
651
1321
671
816
699
776
1015
217
1378
1588
821
512
1076
601
928
926
1002
500
1168
951
1619
1501
1093
576
555
554
1077
526
891
888
544
543
791
987
841
1717
863
352
788
1128
533
532
685
1669
1563
1159
1714
596
1146
592
1027
593
1575
973
990
1587
1589
1061

DANIEL LAFUENTE LOZANO
OSCAR BERNADES CASABON
SILVIA AZNAR MEDINA

VIVIANA MARCELA DOMINGUEZ COLMENARES

CRISBEL HERRERO SANCHO
JAVIER GRACIA LABORDA
GUILLERMO CAJAL HERNANDEZ
PILAR BORDEJE PEREZ

SERGIO MONFERRER CASTELLO
BELINDA ARTIGAS MARTINEZ
CINTHIA VANESA GRANADA HURTADO
CARLOS MAIRAL SERRANO

ANA PARDO SANZ

JOSE TOMAS AGUSTIN GIMENO
JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ PEREZ
MONICA GARCIA VAZQUEZ

JESUS NAVARRO GOMEZ

JUAN HERRERO CORTES

JOSE ANTONIO CESPEDES BOLDOBA
DAVID NAVAL PALLARES

PABLO NUNEZ CELMA RUIZ
ENRIQUE GONZALEZ CAINZOS
MARI ELVA MAZO JARAMILLO
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
PATRICIA GIMENO IRANZO
FEDERICO IBANEZ ROZAS

JUAN BARTOLOME SANCHEZ PEREZ
MARTA MORENO LIZANDRA
MIGUEL ANGEL SENTRE ALGARATE
PILAR LLORENTE PEREZ

PATRICIA JIMENO LAHOZ
JOAQUIN PASCUAL BAREA

SONIA SAAMENO RIVERO
CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ

LAYLA FERNANDEZ MARTIN

JUAN MAZO GIMENEZ

JAVIER MANZANO VAZQUEZ
PATRICIA BALLESTERO FANDOS
ESTHER FERNANDEZ GARCIA
SERGIO CALVO USAR

SUSANA CASTELLANO IRALDE
DANIEL FERNANDEZ CABARNUZ
DAVID NICOLAU ARTIAGA

LUIS ALBERTO AVELLANA ANGOS
OSCAR BURILLO CHICON
ROBERTO GONZALO CARABANTES
MARTA SANCHEZ ROYO

DANIEL FERRER CASTILLON
JAVIER HERRERO GALLEGO
REBECA ROMERO MARTIN

JAVIER BERICAT CARRANZA

LUIS MIGUEL MORALES CORTIJOS
MARC SILVERSTONE

FERNANDO HERNANDEZ LACONCEPCION
MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS
CARLOS PEREZ MARIN

NATALIA MARCO EMBID

EVA GOMEZ CHUECA

ANNA RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO

LUIS CEBRIAN GUILLEN
SAGRARIO GARCIA ARROYO
CRISTINA MATEO SANCHEZ
CRISTINA HUARTE ALCOCER

JOSE MARTINEZ SALVANES
MIGUEL ARTO IPAS

PATRICIA MARTINEZ CORTES
ALEJANDRO GONZALO DEL HOYO
LUCIA MARIN GUALLAR

ANA REYES ORDONEZ RUBIO
FRANCISCO PANDIELLO SANCHO
SILVIA CALVO PER

PATRICIA ADAME

MARTA LOPEZ GONZALEZ
MARILUZ FAJARDO MILLAN
YOLANDA MORENO LIZANDRA
VANESSA PALOMINO GUTIERREZ

1987
1972
1978
1985
1977
1969
1981
1973
1979
1980
1990
1974
1969
1973
1973
1987
1971
1961
1969
1986
1982
1974
1971
1979
1972
1954
1965
1971
1956
1973
1982
1964
1986
1973
1974
1972
1972
1991
1978
1983
1971
1973
1974
1970
1976
1982
1989
1989
1989
1987
1976
1978
1977
1969
1979
1991
1998
1994
1987
1986
1963
1989
1985
1969
1974
1982
1981
1994
1976
1983
1985
1986
1984
1975
1968
1972

AR2967

00:40:21
00:40:21
00:40:22
00:40:22
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:25
00:40:25
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:29
00:40:29
00:40:30
00:40:32
00:40:33
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:45
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:46
00:40:48
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:40:59
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:15
00:41:15
00:41:22
00:41:24
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:31
00:41:33

RUNNING-BSH-BALAY

CLUB RETO 10K WOMEN

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

GYM PILATES VELVET
RUNNING BOTORRITA

HELIOS

GYM PILATES VELVET

GYM PILATES VELVET
ZGZ ATLETISMO

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

CM LO BISAURIN

RUNNING ZGZA



660
975
1069
1503
1382
726
680
1111
1030
711
666
997
1142
605
575
548
971
343
727
1301
866
1155
1164
350
902
1621
1127
1032
847
923
978
908
1625
759
1139
905
504
774
1082
937
938
716
780
1317
1318
1635
1064
723
1091
1547
1585
747
738
1050
1109
1110
1108
970
1004
948
1038
1391
1690
1722
849
850
920
1303
1160
1090
1053
1026
1702
539
1431
604

DAVID BOSQUED MATE

MIGUEL BLASCO MARTIN

MARC MOLINA SOLE44198
ALEJANDRO MONTES MARIN
PATRICIA VARGAS RAMIREZ
MARIA JOSE FERRER SERRANO
ELENA BERDOR ABAD

ANGEL MANUEL NAVARRO MARQUEZ
IGNACIO ALBAS BURILLO
ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA
SUSANA CASINOS SOLER
RAQUEL PENA GRACIA

ALVARO MARTINEZ PINILLA
CARMEN AVALOS VIDALES
RAQUEL ARCUSA CASADO
LORENA CAMPOVERDE MELERO
AINARA HIGUERAS GOMEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER HIGUERAS ORTEGA
CESAR MARTIN MARTIN

SONIA MARTIN POSTIGO
ERNESTO ARROYO RUBIO
OSCAR CUBILLO DEL PRADO
FERNANDO FABRA OLMOS
LAURA MARTINEZ PEREZ

LUIS BAQUEDANO OCHOA

IVAN MUNOZ MORENO

NATALIA CENIS ZUBELDIA
IZASKUN ARENAZ VILLALBA
KRISTINA URRESTI RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ SAMPER
SERGIO MARTINEZ CHUECA
LAURA RUIZ ARNAL

MARIA JESUS TORRUBIA FERNANDEZ
SANDRA CABRERIZO GARCIA
MIGUEL BLAS MARTINEZ
MARIO SAEZ MURIEL

JAVIER MORILLAS NAVARRO
CESAR MORO VECINO
FERNANDO MONTARNES GONZALVO
MARIA CANTO PEREZ

LOLA BERBIELA BUSTAMANTE
SOFIA MACIAS REDONDO
RICARDO VALGANON FERNANDEZ
NOELIA LAGLERA CONDE
HUMBERTO ESTER COSCUJUELA
CONCHA GARCIA SERRANO
LORENA CANAS ARRIZABALAGA
LARA CATALINA SANCHEZ
SARA OROZ ARTIGAS

ADRIAN LAPENA SANCHEZ
JAVIER GARCIA DEL RfO
HECTOR NAVARRO FUENTES
SUSANA GIMENEZ GONZALO
NOELIA CASTELLANO CISNEROS
MARTA ARROSPIDE ARANDA
SERGIO ASIN ARTUS

ANA VERA VILLAMAYOR
NATIVIDAD CANADILLA RAMOS
ISABEL MAS SAURAS

ESTHER SERRANO GIMENO
SUSANA MOLINERO GONI
RAQUEL COLAS FRANCES
VANESA GIMENEZ MONTES
JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO
SOLEDAD MURNOZ DIEZ

MARIA JESUS MUNOZ DIEZ
VICENTE MANUEL RAMOS PLANO
ANTONIA ROMERO PINEDA
JOSE IGNACIO OTO RIBATE
LUIS MIGUEL SORDO ESTELLA
Ma ANGELES CASORRAN ROCHE
JOSE ESCOLAR GUILLEN

MARIA JOSE PEREZ MOLINOS
CARMEN FLORENTIN IBARRA
CLARA HERNANDEZ MIGUEL
JOSE CARLOS MATA CHARLES

1978
1953
1977
1990
1965
1977
1969
1963
1981
1955
1978
1977
1997
1967
1978
1982
1989
1964
1974
1974
1979
1975
1946
1982
1965
1978
1981
1977
1979
1998
1990
1991
1981
1989
1997
1988
1969
1975
1967
1988
1987
1990
1962
1978
1975
1966
1985
1973
1988
1988
1975
1981
1967
1981
1970
1973
1985
1974
1976
1977
1972
1984
1982
1990
1969
1973
1971
1968
1964
1952
1960
1960
1980
1959
1986
1976

00:41:
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41
00:41:
00:41
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41
00:41:
00:41
00:41:
00:41:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42
00:42:
00:42
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42
00:42
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42

GYM PILATES VELVET

C.A. SAN JOSE

OS ANDARINES

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

10K CLUB 2GZ

10K CLUB ZGZ

CLUB TRANSIZION

GYM PILATES VELVET

CLUB CIEMPIES

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

ROSALES RUNNING

10K CLUB 2GZ

BIG RUNNERS

CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN

CORRE VALDESPARTERA
CORRE VALDESPARTERA

ZANCADAS

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING



822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831

1098
140
939
722
216
865
864
966
1576
639
531
1305
602
630
1023
515
581
582
107
898
845
1018
332
333
890
1328
1487
128
750
147
1647
1528
1040
852
854
1052
1059
1657
1402
1512
1513
1517
1046
1085
1567
1490
1529
1314
1429
1675
1676
200
796
1395
1465
631
895
894
1537
783
909
1392
1089
640
648
647
1340
1323
1425
1439
1482
1057
1411
127
126
896

CRISTINA VAQUERO GUTIERREZ
CARLOS MANUEL MELERO TIERRA
EMILIE ANDORNO

FRANCISCA ARTAL HERNANDEZ
ALBERTO ARRANZ SAN VICENTE
AZUCENA GIL SEBASTIAN
MIGUEL ANGEL DANIEL CALVO
DANIEL SAINZ-AJA LORDA
ADRIANA ESTEBAN GIL

LAURA MACAYA AROSTEGUI
JUANCHO PONS

RUBEN HERRERO MARTIN
NATALIA CASTIELLA SANMARTIN
M MERCEDES MERLO RODRIGUEZ
ANTONIO GUERRERO ALONSO
ESTHER SANCHEZ ALIAGA

JOSE LUIS BALLESTIN LOPEZ
MARIA TERESA CORZAN BAYONA
MARIANGELES SUAREZ TIEMBLO
MARTA SANCHEZ PENA

MARISA PORTA ROYO

ANA CRISTINA IBANEZ BUIL
SOL TORRES LARIOS

GOYO TORRES LARIOS

IVAN CASTILLA SANCHEZ
SONIA MOJICA ORTIZ

YOLANDA MATEO BARANDA
GASTON SEGURA MELGOSA
MARIA PILAR CORTES SANCHEZ
VICTORIA MARIA LOPEZ GRACIA
ERNESTO TERRAZ BLASCO

ANA RAVENTOS USUNARIZ
YEIMY JURANI PRADA MANTILLA
JESUS CRESPO ZARAGOZA
DAVID MANAS GARCIA

LAURA RODRIGO GARCIA
MARIO BIOTA ABAJO
ALEJANDRO ODRIOZOLA NAVARRO
ISABEL BAUDIN ACIN

JESUS GIMENO CUBERO

MARIA ELENA ARRIETA SANCHEZ
ISABEL FERNANDEZ COMBALIA
JULIA ROYO SANZ

ASUNCION PARICIO MIRAVETE
BEATRIZ ESCURA GASCON
JAVIER TENA SANZ

LAURA MEILING ASUAJE CASAMAYOR
LUIS IGNACIO PEREZ CENIS

Ma ESTHER LALANA ARTAL
SANDRA NAVARRO ORTEGA
SHEILA ROYO VILLARREAL

Ma ELENA MEJIAS MATEO
YAMILE BARRIENTOS EBRATT
IRIS PLA PALACIN

ANDRES MUNIESA BUIL

JOSE MARIA VILLAS TORRUBIA
ARSENIO LAPUERTA EMBARBA
LAURA BENITO LASAOSA
RAQUEL ANDRES

VANESSA TRIQUELL GRACIA
ELVIRA LEGAZ JORDA

PILAR VERA JIMENEZ

LUIS JAVIER URDANIZ SANCHO
SUSANA AROSTEGUI

ANTONIO TURRION RIERA
ROSARIO TELLO VALENZUELA
SANDRA BALAGA PASAMAR
MARIA LOPEZ ORTIN

JARA VILLAR CARRASCO
PATRICIA CAMPOS MAGALLON
SANDRA GUYON

ANA ISABEL PENA LOPEZ
OSCAR SUELVES GIL

LUISA CAMPOS

JOAQUIN ALVAREZ

ANCHEL HERNANDO GOMEZ

1988
1956
1984
1962
1964
1972
1972
1983
1985
1996
1973
1983
1990
1975
1995
1971
1965
1966
1960
1977
1964
1977
1981
1982
1989
1976
1976
1984
1958
1984
1974
1987
1994
1980
1980
1989
1988
1981
1976
1978
1976
1982
1964
1970
1991
1975
1975
1981
1979
1991
1990
1971
1974
1988
1973
1962
1988
1985
1972
1976
1982
1967
1974
1974
1966
1972
1974
1983
1995
1994
1977
1961
1976
1966
1965
1978

00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42

00:42

00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
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00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
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00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:

40
43
a4
a4
45
45
45
46
52
52
53
54
54
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
00
00
00
01
01
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
05
07
07
10
10
14
16
18
19
19
24
24
26
28
28
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
35

42
42
43
45
46
47
47
48

IBERCAJA

RUNNING
RUNNING

OS ANDARINES

GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
BEER RUNNERS
BEER RUNNERS

ZENIT RUNNERS

ARCELORMITTAL

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

CLUB TRANSIZION

10K CLUB ZGZ

10K CLUB ZGZ

PRADER WILLI



898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911

937
938

940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951

960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973

736
969
607
1719
1100
1356
665
667
1491
886
608
545
701
148
589
663
1380
1405
1694
1304
1683
1479
1319
1350
893
559
1029
1716
824
1361
819
757
758
1447
1387
1389
1388
1680
1679
516
1569
1302
1149
1627
695
686
883
1469
1470
702
1006
1590
1543
1658
523
1450
1595
1014
942
1353
165
650
295
552
968
996
858
857
1332
1364
1441
152
213
1156
1626
20

ANA ISABEL SOLANAS SANCHO
CESAR MARCEN SERAL

EDUARDO ALFARO BAUTISTA
ADOLFO MIGUEL SERRANO LOPEZ
MANUEL GOMEZ BARRERA
PRISCILA BURGUETE CORDON
ROQUE OLIVAN COLOM

ANA SARASA FAUTINO

BEATRIZ FABREGAS REIGOSA
FRANCISCO JOSE MONTANER AGUILAR
ROSANA MARTIN CASANOVA
BEATRIZ ESCUDER FRANCO
CARLOS MOLLAT

ROSANA ESCRIBANO LACAMBRA
JENNIFER HERNANDEZ LOSCERTALES
JUAN PABLO MONTANER NAVARRO
VERONICA GONZALEZ PLOU29132
PABLO SAN JOSE CORTES

CARLOS TOQUERO CLAVER
VICENTE GALLEGO CARDONA
JUAN BELTRAN PERUCHA

ANA MOLINA ORDEN

MARIONA ESCALA PRIO
ALEJANDRO MANZANARES USON
LETICIA DOBATO INGALATURRE
PILAR LONGAS SAGASTE

JOSE LUIS LACAVE FRANCO
FERNANDO VALLEJO MATIA

MARIA ZALBIDEA GOMEZ
CONCHITA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERMIN ALONSO LOPEZ

ANGEL GRACIA EZPELETA

OLGA CRESPO

JUANJO LAMATA ARASCO
CRISTINA OBREGON CALLIZO
SILVIA OBREGON CALLIZO

MARTA CHARRIS BARBERO

ALICIA PEREZ ROSON

MANUEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MARIA SANCHEZ ALIAGA
INMACULADA JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
ANA PILAR ROMERO PINEDA
MONICA ORTEGA VILLANUEVA
OLGA DUESO COLERA

SILVIA DE LA TORRE NAVARRO
PILAR LUCAS SAMPER

ESPERANZA PUERTAS POMAR
MARIA DEL CARMEN PUERTAS POMAR
NICOLAS JACOB

CAROLINA MUEL GUERRERO
MARIA VEGA GARRIDO SANTANDER
RICARDO RUIZ GONZALEZ

BERTA GUBERT VISELLACH
AINHOA ESCUDERO

BORJA LANAU BERDIEL

JESUS ARGUEDAS CASORRAN
ANDREA COLLADO SANCHEZ

ZILIA LAHOZ GARCIA

YOVANA DUQUE RUIZ

SONIA GIL ROMERO

JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ MARTIN
MARI CRUZ MIRANDA FRANCOS2
CHARO ARTIGA LEON

VICTORIA GASCA BESTUER
DESIREE ORMAD PEREZ

PATRICIA AYO GRACIA
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RAMON
RICARDO GARCIA RAMON
YASMINA SANZ ANDRES

ELENA GARCIA FORTEA

JESUS ANTONIO ORTIN SALVADOR
FERNANDO MARTINEZ ESTOPINAN
ALFREDO HILARIO ORTEGA MOREJON
ARMANDO DE LA FUENTE LAFUENTE
NURIA GURREA VIDAL

JOSE SAN NICOLAS CAMPOY

1975
1975
1975
1956
1969
1982
1983
1984
1972
1972
1983
1992
1965
1977
1981
1981
1980
1975
1993
1974
1972
1981
1995
1995
1980
1961
1978
1962
1956
1970
1957
1966
1968
1970
1978
1975
1978
1978
1971
1983
1986
1972
1973
1968
1976
1971
1978
1974
1976
1979
1968
1960
1964
1985
1980
1971
1992
1990
1991
1973
1966
1977
1962
1994
1974
1974
1973
1968
1983
1977
1970
1983
1965
1970
1985
1981

00:43:50
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:43:59
00:44:00
00:44:00
00:44:01
00:44:01
00:44:01
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:07
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:14
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:17
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:20
00:44:24
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:36
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:41
00:44:44
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:49

CD HOZONA

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ
10K CLUB 2GZ

RUNNING ZARAGOZA

RUNNING-BSH-BALAY

INDEPENDIENTE

FARTLECK SPORT
FARTLECK SPORT

RETO 10K WOMEN

HOZONA RUNNING

RETO 10K WOMEN

CEND3JAS

GRS-5 TEAM



974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049

1414
1343
1376
1083
1707
697
632
634
551
1324
798
797
588
276
518
204
782
1031
1640
1530
1578
538
986
1311
976
874
1336
1426
1430
1476
1365
1087
1515
1327
1689
1312
1602
1600
668
286
1711
1710
1423
1326
801
957
956
955
1338
1337
1383
889
802
729
203
1601
1484
1359
1060
1390
1508
1418
748
104
1459
1610
1653
124
1466
998
879
1443
706
1493
839
693

MARTA EXTREMERA JUNQUERA
PILAR NAVARRO SEGURA

EVA BUENO GUERRERO

CLARA JARAUTA CORDOBA
PENA ABAD MUNOZ

PILAR ANDRES PACHECO
SHEILA ANTOLIN DONATE
BEGONA LAGUNA LONGARES
JOSE IGNACIO MUNOZ BRAVO
ALEJANDRA MUNOZ BRAVO
SANTIAGO PETISME ZAMBRANA
CHARO ROYO SOLANAS
MERCEDES ARRUEBO NOGUERAS
1ZZAT HAKIM ALONSO

HENKS CHEUNG

ALMUDENA GREGORIO IBANEZ
ANA OPERE MUNOZ

CARLOS BOSQUE

VALENTINA CAPPIELLO
GERARD ROJAS CASTILLO
MARIA ARANZAZU ARAOZ LAMELA
DONATO MARTINEZ MOLINA
NOELIA PEREZ ESTEBAN
SUSANA MONTON GIL

BETEL TOBAR

ALEJANDRO GRACIA BENITO
NACHO AZNAR REVILLA
SHEILA VILLA ROLDAN

LETICIA SANZ TEJERO

PAULA VILLA RIPOL

IRENE GARZA ARMENGOL
AGUSTIN AGUILON GUTIERREZ
JOSE RAMON FRANCO NUNEZ
MARTA RODRIGUEZ CAMPANO7
RAQUEL AZNAR BARRIO
MARINA GIL HERNANDEZ
SONIA NOGUERA CACHO
AITOR GARRIDO DIAGO

LEYRE GIL URBANEJA
MERCEDES HIYO HUAPAYA
SERGIO VICIOSO ESPIAU
FERNANDO JOSE SOLIS LUNA
ESTHER GONZALEZ GONZALO
JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALO
ANGELICA ALBENDEA CALLEJA
BERIT DIAZ-OTERO ANDRES
VICTOR TABUENCA LOPEZ
VICTORIA MONTARNES FRAY
PABLO ARTETA GGRACIA
MARIA PUEO ARTETA
SANTIAGO PALACIO AYUSO
DANIEL FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
LUIS AGUSTIN REMACHA

RAUL DOLADO MARTINEZ
CONCHITA MUNOZ GOMEZ
IRIS GARRIDO DIAGO

SONIA ESCANO DIAZ

MARTA PEIRO MARTINEZ
CRISTINA VEINTEMILLA AGULLO
DAVID FANLO LAZCORRETA
RUTH LOBACO CONTINENTE
MARIA CARMEN SALAS LAZARO
ALVARO VAZQUEZ PRAT
ANTONIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
CRISTINA DE LA ENCARNACION BERMUDEZ
CRISTINA BAYOD OLMO

ANA MARIA BAYOD OLMO
MARIA ELENA ESTEBAN BURGUES
ALICIA CHESA CASADO
ALBERTO CASTEJON PARDO
SARA TORRALBA SANCHEZ
JESICA SANZ ROSA

BEATRIZ CABANILLAS CLARAMONTE
LAURA TASCON ORTEGA

TONI ROYAN MORENO

CHEMA CALLES CALVO

1987
1990
1978
1990
1969
1964
1981
1963
1965
1992
1970
1974
1977
1993
1965
1998
1972
1972
1985
1988
1968
1959
1978
1964
1974
1991
1978
1988
1988
1987
1998
1974
1965
1979
1981
1982
1991
1990
1978
1977
1975
1973
1986
1984
1975
1984
1984
1983
1984
1978
1983
1979
1969
1977
1969
1990
1989
1989
1959
1984
1975
1968
1969
1976
1993
1971
1968
1995
1974
1976
1991
1989
1982
1979
1972
1970

AR2863
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49
52
53
53
56
58
01
02
05
06
07
07
08
08
08

40
41
41
44
44
45
47
47
47
55
55
59
00
00
00
08
11

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

ZANCADAS
GYM PILATES VELVET

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

RETO 10K WOMEN

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

METROPOLITAN



1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

690
1704
1393
1394
1333
513
1682
823
1320
1021
822
1538
919
828

884
1604
1079
1424
1452
1448
1437
1492
744

1693
1005
1037
1036
670

878

1415
1444
1622
1616
1630
1571
1505
1504
1386
794

795

983

984

1051
1652
1385
1516
1456
1593
1519
1507
1506
743

1478
1119
1688
1489
1592
1656
1544
1433
519

521

1634
1618
1313
1400
1724
1409
1579
1561
1559
1560
1446
1413
1412

ROCIO RAMOS ORTIZ

MARIAN FRANCO

JULIO MIGUEL MARTINEZ CORRAL
IRENE MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
PAULA NAVARRO CASTRO

ANA FERNANDEZ ORTIZ

LUCIA CORREDOR GARCIA
ESTHER MARCO MARTIN
CRISTINA MERLE LOBERA
DANIEL TORO BEGUE

RAFAEL GALVEZ SANCHEZ
LAURA HERRANZ SAEZ

ELENA JULIAN TERRER

MARTA MARIA CAMINO BLANCAS
MARIA ESCUDERO LOPEZ
ESPERANZA CIRA MINGUITO
SERGIO ALAGON PARDOS
TERESA NAVARRO BARRERA
LORENZA AGUAS JAUREGUI
CONCHA OROS TRESACO
CRISTINA RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
MARIA JESUS AGUAS JAUREGUI
NOEMI SANCHEZ VELILLA

OLGA GIMENEZ PEREZ
ALEJANDRO SUAREZ FERNANDEZ-PORTILLO
CARLO ABANTO GARCIA

ANA FERRER MATEO
ALEJANDRO JESUS CONCHA SANCHEZ
EVA PUEYO MENA

CRISTINA SANCHEZ MONTANES
ISABEL CALVO ALCAINE
MANUEL ESCUCUDERO VEIGA
NOEMI LOMA MENDOZA
VANESA PEREZ ROYO

MONICA CATALAN MARQUES
ANA BEATRIZ MONZON LOPEZ
JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ BENITEZ
LIDIA COCA GONZALVEZ
ISABEL BARON BANDRES

MUD NASSER ISSA

BLANCA PEREZ GALVE

ISABEL GIMENO BOLDOVA
DAVID PEMAN DAUDEN

ASUN FLORES MENDOZA
ANGELA MARTINEZ ROMERO
ANA CARBO ERRO

SARA TORRES GRANDE

PEDRO GASCON CAMPOS
LAURA SALDANA CUESTA
MARTA REINALES MUNOZ
ELENA HIGUERA

CLARA GUELBENZU

ANA BELEN TORRANO GIMENEZ
SONIA CARMEN BENEDI ARTAL
MIGUEL SEBASTIAN OROS
ISABEL AURIA MARTIN
ARANCHA LOPEZ MOSTEO
ESMERALDA GRASA QUINTIN
CARMEN RODRIGUEZ-VIGIL ITURRATE
ROSA SANAGUSTIN GALISTEO
JAVIER AGUAS JAUREGUI

MAR COINEZ TEMPORAL
MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ ALIAGA
LAURA MIRANDA

ALBA GALLEGO ROYO

OLIVIA MOLINA

JAVIER ESCOTA CASADO
MANUEL PINA ORTIGOS

ANA PORTA ROYO

ALBA NAFRIA CLOS

JUAN MIGUEL BINTANED ALBA
MARIA PILAR LORENCI PERA
MYRIAM CERDAN ESCOBAR
LETICIA VILLANOVA GONZALO
IGNACIO DE LA FUENTE RIVERO
OSCAR BLANCO TORRAS

1970
1968
1990
1991
1989
1991
1973
1975
1980
1980
1979
1985
1991
1997
1995
1977
1980
1994
1957
1968
1966
1952
1976
1971
1981
1990
1965
1965
1974
1963
1984
1986
1979
1978
1979
1981
1977
1978
1977
1949
1951
1986
1985
1969
1981
1956
1984
1974
1974
1988
1963
1964
1973
1969
1960
1989
1977
1980
1980
1978
1949
1978
1974
1985
1989
1979
1980
1961
1966
1987
1972
1973
1986
1980
1972
1972
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33
37
40
40
40
41
48
50
50
50
50
54
55
55
57
57
59
00
02
03
03
03
03
07
09
10
11

42
42
43
48
49
50
51
56
59
00
01
02
02
03
03
04
05
05

RETO 10K WOMEN RUNNING

CD HOZONA
CD HOZONA

ZGZ ATLETISMO
ZGZ ATLETISMO

10K CLUB 2GZ

10K CLUB ZGZ

GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING zGZ
BE RUNNER FISIO.ZGZ

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN



1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201

1480
1374
415

426

1434
1639
859

1614
1566
1331
1536
1310
1309
1701
1150
1533
1535
1534
1532
785

867

868

1368
1367
724

1524
1416
1648
1307
1306
1381
1372
1703
807

1113
1565
1355
1698
1673
1697
1706
1705
1574
1677
1594
1580
1451
812

1603
703

1696
1605
1472
1644
1700
1713
1526
1527
737

1436
1464
1632
1531
1608
1438
779

877

1687
1686
1419
778

925

1495
1494
1509
1510

JULIO A. ADAN DOLCET
IRENE GARCIA CETINA

BEATRIZ ROMANOS CALVO
JAVIER ARIZA LIZANO

CRISTINA IBANEZ BECERRIL
CRISTINA BUISAN SANCHEZ
JORGE GUAJARDO DIEZ

PILAR ALCAINE ZAZURCA

ANA CRISTINA JULVE ZALDIVAR
CLARA CABALLERO VILLAR
SOFIA SAMPER BLASCO

SARA SANCHEZ MONCLUS
MARIAN HERRERO GARCIA
CIRCE TRIVINO DE LA VEGA
SONIA MUNOZ ARAY

RAQUEL SALOS ANDRES
EDELWEISS MAINAR MAJARENA
MARTA SANZ GIMENO

CELIA MARTINEZ ESCUSA
MARIA VERONICA SANTAMARIA HERCE
SANTIAGO GARCIA SANCHEZ
LAURA CATALAN CASORRAN
SILVIA PINA ARBIOL
MARTA FACI CRESPAN

LUCIA BLASCO PE

PABLO GRACIA GARCIA

NURIA JUBERIAS ISARRIA

IRENE LOPEZ BOSQUE

AZUCENA GARCIA FAURO
CARLOS MARTINEZ AZNAR

JOSE VICENTE MONTARNES PUYAL
RICARDO SANZ JIMENEZ

SILVIA PELLICENA JODRA

PILAR ROMERO ANGOS

TERESA LORENZO GARCIA
ALEXIA SALUDAS PASTOR
MAMEN ASPAS NUEZ

PALOMA ROMERO SERRANO
SOFIA GARCIA TOLOSANA
JESSICA RODRIGUEZ FARNINGHAM
ROSA SOLER TABERNER

EVA ANGELINES FRANC GARCIA
ALICIA BAILON

VANESSA GARGALLO MARCO
CAR BLASCO

ERIC FABIAN BELIZAN ELENA
ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ MANSO
KARMELO ELORRIAGA URRA
CHARO SANTAMARIA HERCE
PILAR MAGANA

MARY LAZARO CALAVIA

ANA MILLAN

LAURA RUIZ BLAS

DELIA RECALDE FRISON

MARTA GRAELLS ROMERO
FRANCISCO JAVIER ESTEBAN CANADA
MAYTE HERRERO AMORES
DAVID BAGUES CONCHILLO
MIGUEL ANGEL PINA CALVO
PILAR DEL VAL ALMORIN

ISAURA ESPORRIN FRAGA

EVA PILAR GUTIERREZ SANCHO
ANA LEDESMA CUENCA

MARIA PILAR DELFONT MAZA
IZARBE LACASA AGUAS

PAULA AGUAS CALLEN

CAROLINA TOBIA PEREZ16579667
OLGA PEREZ CALAHORRA

DIEGO DOMINGUEZ DVOJAK
LINDA MARGARITA DAVIS TAYLOR
EDUARDO CASAMAYOR BARRIOS
MARIYA BAGROVA

ANA BELEN GOMEZ CERDAN

ANA CARMEN LORENTE HUGUET
DIANA OXMAN GARCIA

MARIA ANGELES CAMPILLO JIMENEZ

1979
1980
1991
1986
1986
1981
1985
1982
1976
1971
1963
1981
1966
1977
1971
1987
1987
1990
1992
1977
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1978
1974
1992
1976
1977
1971
1948
1975
1982
1972
1986
1973
1972
1977
1975
1960
1964
1972
1986
1978
1980
1977
1975
1976
1974
1972
1984
1987
1972
1976
1972
1979
1979
1973
1961
1981
1970
1992
1960
1978
1990
1974
1968
1985
1946
1983
1987
1985
1977
1980
1981
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21
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23
31
31

40
40
41
42
42
42
45
47
48
48
48
48
48
49
52
52
52
52
57
57
05
06
09
09
14
15
24
24
26
26
27
28
32
33
33
35
45
45
48
49
49
50
51
54
54
54
02
03

METROPOLITAN PARAISO
METROPOLITAN PARAISO

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB 2GZ

INACUA LA GRANJA

GYM PILATES VELVET

GYM PILATES VELVET
ZENIT RUN BY ISABEL MACIAS

RETO 10K WOMEN
RETO 10K WOMEN

FARTLECK SPORT
FARTLECK SPORT

10K CLUB ZGZ

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

RUNNING BSH- BALAY



1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277

1522
1399
707

1428
1475
1483
1358
627

761

1141
1435
170

1020
1019
1398
1615
1586
1117
1685
1404
1152
1348
1047
1474
1553
1549
1555
1377
1550
1552
1548
1486
1357
1455
842

1316
1315
1607
1606
1407
1406
1709
1695
1334
571

570

1661
1636
1347
753

1667
1485
1662
1523
952

696

1300
254

1461
1462
1659
1660
1148
1699
1541
1540
327

977

1666
1665
1582
1422
1520
1354
1637
1638

FRANCISCO JAVIER VALENZUELA BAGUENA

EVA MARTINEZ GARBAYO

LUIS ALBERTO TABUENCA MARTINEZ
Ma DOLORES GRACIA SEGOVIA
PAULA ORNA BLANCO

SARA BEJARANO DEL RiO
FRANCISCO JOSE ANDRES SALETE
AARON MEDOU GARCIA

REBECA FERRAN SANAGUSTIN
PABLO SIERRA GARCIA

MARIANO AGUAS JAUREGUI
VICTOR CORTES CALVO

EUGENIA CORTES CORAO

DIEGO LAURENTI ANSO

ANA RUIZ GOMEZ

RAQUEL TELLO SERRA

AIDA CALDERON ALVAREZ

ALBA MARIA GOMEZ CABELLO
ESTHER GOMEZ CABELLO

ISABEL MUELA CLEMENTE

ANA MARIA SOLANAS GATO

ROCIO PAMPLONA RODRIGUEZ
ELIZABETH FELIZ BATISTA

MARIA JOSE LAZARO GARCIA
MARISOL LAHOZ POMAR

JOSE IGNACIO ANDRES VICENTE
PILAR LAHOZ POMAR

JOAQUIN CASAS POMAR

SERGIO BLASCO CEPERO

GEMMA IGUAL IBANEZ

ALBERTO LUCAS LAHOZ POMAR
CRISTINA ISABEL ORRUNO IRANZO
LAURA MONTERO LLEDO

LLANOS TOBOSO ALONSO

PABLO TOBOSO ALONSO

RAQUEL ARANDA GARCIA
CRISTINA TOMAS LOPEZ
MONTSERRAT MONTERO PALACIOS
SUSANA TELLO SERRA

MARIA EUGENIA LARENA CARRAMINANA
JORGE ARRIETA LOPEZ

JAVIER LEZCANO PENAFIEL

MARTA MILLAN CAMBRA

EVA ARRESE MURILLO

GEMMA GALE MARCO

MONSERRAT VARELA GONZALEZ
EDUARDO ARRICIVITA AMO
VIOLETA ARRICIVITA

MARIA DOLORES USAR GUTIERREZ
SHEILA MENDOZA ORRURNO
MONTSE DE LORENZO PALOMAR
NEKANE HARINERO MARTIN
CARMEN COLAS BIEL

CAROLINA ARNOLD TENA

JOSE OSCAR ECHEVARRIA MOLINER
SOFIA URREA SERRANO

JUAN IZQUIERDO ALONSO
ANTONIO ARENAS GARCIA

MARIA DEL SOCORRO TORRES SANZ
LOLA ARTIGAS CORTIIO

ALBERTO MARTINEZ BARREGAS
SORAYA LAZARO BENAQUE
VANESSA MONAJ CORREAS

TERE BARBA ROMERO

BLANCA TEJEL BENEDICTO

RUBEN LLORENTE GAN

PACO ONATE IBANEZ

SONIA CORINA BAZAN GARCIA
ELENA MIRANDA MAESTRE
ARANCHA ALARCON DIAZ

MARIA TERESA HERNANDEZ RABANAQUE
SHEILA AZNAR ALVAREZ

CRISTINA PEDRAZA BERNAL
SONIA GARRIDO LAHIGUERA
SILVIA RODRIGUEZ SANZ

MARIA MAESE ARINO

1963
1972
1972
1958
1984
1984
1968
1977
1989
1988
1954
1985
1978
1976
1988
1979
1984
1986
1983
1988
1966
1977
1981
1958
1974
1974
1976
1965
1975
1981
1980
1969
1987
1987
1978
1976
1975
1975
1975
1981
1979
1973
1974
1950
1983
1981
1964
1995
1959
1998
1972
1980
1992
1984
1982
1976
1975
1974
1971
1975
1976
1978
1978
1974
1977
1973
1967
1992
1977
1974
1974
1987
1965
1976
1980
1984

ARF112
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GYM PILATES VELVET

C.A. LA ALMUNIA

10K CLUB 2GZ

BEER RUNNERS

10K CLUB ZARAGOZA
10K CLUB 2GZ

RETO 10K WOMEN

COMACHIBOSA

ST. CASABLANCA

GYM PILATES VELVET

TRIATLON CIERZO
TRIATLON CIERZO

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

GYM PILATES VELVET



1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301

1352
1511
306

1342
1341
1611
1557
1558
1028
1498
1500
1499
1497
813

1718
1345
1344
198

684

1420
1421
1417
1408
1599

SANDRA AGUDO TEIRA
MONTSE TASCON ORTEGA

NATXO GARCIA METOLA
VIRGINIA VAZQUEZ

ORIOL NEIRA GARCIA

ESTEFANIA PALOMARES AYERBE
RAFAEL GOMEZ MARTINEZ
ESPERANZA BELOPE HENAR

ANA ISABEL OLLER SANCHEZ
ROSARIO MONTERO MARTINEZ
CHARO MARZO FERNANDEZ
ISABEL AGUD SANCHEZ

JUAN JOSE GAVIEIRO RIO
TATIANA GALLARDO ALMORIN
ENRIQUE JARIOS USON

MARIA CONSOLACION HERRERO TRATENO
MARIA PILAR PARRA GIMENEZ
MARGA ESCARIO GUILLEN
MARGARITA CASTILLO MONTOLAR
YOLANDA GALVEZ SANCHEZ
YOLANDA GARCES BRIZ

ARANCHA RUIZ CANERO
INMACULADA TURON ROSALES
LAURA ESTEBAN FRIAS

1972
1981
1976
1978
1981
1977
1968
1977
1974
1966
1972
1958
1961
1978
1961
1965
1960
1962
1966
1973
1968
1976
1974
1980
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Cronomena 2015
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54:47
55:50
55:50
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57:09
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57:10
57:11
57:15
57:15
57:15
57:17

59:56

24:59

OS ANDARINES

RETO 10K WOMEN

GYM PILATES VELVET
GYM PILATES VELVET
GYM PILATES VELVET
GYM PILATES VELVET

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
RETO 10K WOMEN
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:SENIOR FEMENINA Distancia: 7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo
1 16 MARIA LLORENS EIZAGUERRI 1985 AR1191 00:30:06
2 182 CRISTINA PUERTOLAS REBOLLAR 1980 00:30:41
3 267 ANDREA HERNANDEZ BES 1983 00:31:20
4 146 ANA SANCHO KNAPIK 1980 00:31:20
5 705 CAROLINA IBANEZ VICENTE 1980 00:32:06
6 238 ANAIS ROSARIO AGUSTIN 1992 00:32:11
7 318 ESTELA RODRIGUEZ SANTOS 1984 00:33:12
8 110 PAULA NEGRO GARCIA 1981 00:33:38
9 283 LAURA PONS LAFOZ 1989 00:33:42
10 549 LETICIA SORIA MARTINEZ 1982 00:33:45
11 358 LAURA POZO RIVAS 1987 00:34:01
12 416 ANA MARIA RIBERA PARDO 1987 00:34:02
13 959 MARIA LEUNDA ESNAOLA 1990 00:34:06
14 353 BEATRIZ MURILLO GOMEZ 1982 00:35:08
15 1129  EVA PASCUAL COLLADOS 1988 00:35:18
16 187 MARINA RINCON NOCITO 1998 AR2682 00:35:21
17 129 CELIA CHUNG ALVAREZ 1989 00:35:22
18 116 SABRINA PEREZ ESTEBAN 1986 00:35:24
19 33 REBECCA PENA ZALBIDEA 1996 NA15117 00:35:25
20 1101  CARMEN MACIPE SARASA 1998 00:35:33
21 637 VANESA MANSO MURNOZ 1981 00:35:34
22 317 INES FLORDELIS PALLARES 1984 00:35:35
23 881 SANDRA CASTILLO VELASCO 1984 00:35:52
24 325 BLANCA REVUELTO AGUILERA 1990 00:36:04
25 827 MARISA CEBOLLADA ABIO 1981 00:36:10
26 381 MONICA HERNANDEZ BUENO 1984 00:36:15
27 907 VALENTINA MALO BORRUEL 1988 00:36:27
28 818 ANDREA LAFUENTE JORDAN 1984 00:36:28
29 958 JUDITH MOLINO 1980 00:36:42
30 946 ANA ISABEL LOZANO GARCIA 1981 00:36:45
31 714 MARIA ARA AISA 1984 00:37:00
32 1126 YULIA SHMULILY 1987 00:37:01
33 301 DAVINIA LORENTE ALMAU 1984 00:37:11
34 1564  BEATRIZ BERNAL ROYO 1987 00:37:17
35 1010  CARMEN LARRAMONA ASENSIO 1985 00:37:17
36 752 YESICA SOLEDAD COLLOCA 1983 00:37:25
37 742 CARMEN MOLINOS RONCAL 1982 00:37:33
38 762 MARIBEL CALVO CUELLO 1984 00:37:37
39 291 BEATRIZ MARTIN POLO 1987 00:37:42
40 725 LARA TASCON VISIEDO 1987 00:37:43
41 1042  MAIA BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ 1988 00:37:47
42 403 LAURA LAPORTA ABAD 1988 00:37:54
43 257 CRISTINA TISAIRE BERNAD 1986 00:37:56
44 406 ESTER VINACUA GIRONZA 1985 00:38:03
45 347 IRENE CASADO 1997 00:38:10
46 520 MARTA BLASCO GARCIA 1989 00:38:13
47 1166  NIEVES FUENTES GOMEZ 1981 00:38:16
48 1692  RACHELE RENDINA 1982 00:38:24
49 1107  CARMEN LABARTA BELLO 1998 00:38:36
50 829 MARIA GEORGIEVA 1983 00:38:37
51 565 MARIA AZNAR MAGALLON 1984 00:38:38
52 111 IRENE CAMARON MARQUES 1982 00:38:44
53 622 CRISTINA PEREZ BIELSA 1980 00:38:54
54 933 TANIA RUIZ BRAVO 1986 00:39:00
55 585 EVA DUARTE GORGAS 1982 00:39:00
56 1065  NIEVES LABORDA PELEGAY 1981 00:39:00
57 1691  ANA YUS BURILLO 1984 00:39:01
58 1366  IRENE PEREZ SANCHEZ 1988 00:39:04
59 964 CARMEN MAINER LOPEZ 1989 00:39:06
60 573 ESTHER LOSILLA PERIS 1985 00:39:07

o)}
ey

715 SHEYLA PERALTA ARNEDO 1981 00:39:08

Club

C.A. BARBASTRO

METROPOLITAN PARAISO

ATLETISMO TARAZONA
GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZARAGOZA
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

HIRU HERRI

ZGZ ATLETISMO

ZGZ ATLETISMO

ZENIT RUN BY ISABEL MACIAS

A.D. 195METROS

RETO 10K WOMEN

RUNNING BSH- BALAY
SOMANESINO

FARTLECK SPORT

FARTLECK SPORT
CLUB CICLISTA ACTUR

CD HOZONA



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

869
296
691
875
935
610
1073
1094
154
653
598
664
626
1568
767
202
787
655
974
1025
892
611
1076
928
951
891
543
788
1128
533
1669
1563
596
592
1575
973
990
548
971
350
1127
908
1625
759
937
938
716
1064
1091
1050
1108
1391
1690
1431
1098
939
1576
639
602
332
147
1528
1040
1052
1517
1567
1675
1676
1395
894
909
1323
1425
1439
1356
667

MARTA PEREZ

CLARA RUBIO ARTIGA
LAURA NOVEL CARBO
JESICA SAIZ PEREDA

TANIA LOSCOS LOPEZ
ANDREA GOMEZ SOLE

ANA GRACIA FABRE

NEREA AREVALO CAPAPEY
NARJISS FERRER SAHLI
ALIICIA GOMEZ

CRISTINA CASADO PEREZ
ALICIA ROY

BEATRIZ GOMEZ GIMENO
MARI CARMEN YUS BURILLO
MARTA HERNANDEZ LAVILLA
ANDREA BAENA SERRATE
ANDREA LAZCORRETA CELMA
INES MARCOS GARCIA

VIVIANA MARCELA DOMINGUEZ COLMENARES

BELINDA ARTIGAS MARTINEZ
CINTHIA VANESA GRANADA HURTADO
MONICA GARCIA VAZQUEZ
PATRICIA JIMENO LAHOZ
SONIA SAAMENO RIVERO
PATRICIA BALLESTERO FANDOS
MARTA SANCHEZ ROYO

REBECA ROMERO MARTIN
NATALIA MARCO EMBID

EVA GOMEZ CHUECA

ANNA RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO
CRISTINA MATEO SANCHEZ
CRISTINA HUARTE ALCOCER
PATRICIA MARTINEZ CORTES
LUCIA MARIN GUALLAR

SILVIA CALVO PER

PATRICIA ADAME

MARTA LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LORENA CAMPOVERDE MELERO
AINARA HIGUERAS GOMEZ
LAURA MARTINEZ PEREZ
NATALIA CENIS ZUBELDIA
LAURA RUIZ ARNAL

MARIA JESUS TORRUBIA FERNANDEZ
SANDRA CABRERIZO GARCIA
MARIA CANTO PEREZ

LOLA BERBIELA BUSTAMANTE
SOF{A MACIAS REDONDO
LORENA CANAS ARRIZABALAGA
SARA OROZ ARTIGAS

NOELIA CASTELLANO CISNEROS
ANA VERA VILLAMAYOR

RAQUEL COLAS FRANCES
VANESA GIMENEZ MONTES
CLARA HERNANDEZ MIGUEL
CRISTINA VAQUERO GUTIERREZ
EMILIE ANDORNO

ADRIANA ESTEBAN GIL

LAURA MACAYA AROSTEGUI
NATALIA CASTIELLA SANMARTIN
SOL TORRES LARIOS

VICTORIA MARIA LOPEZ GRACIA
ANA RAVENTOS USUNARIZ
YEIMY JURANI PRADA MANTILLA
LAURA RODRIGO GARCIA
ISABEL FERNANDEZ COMBALIA
BEATRIZ ESCURA GASCON
SANDRA NAVARRO ORTEGA
SHEILA ROYO VILLARREAL

IRIS PLA PALACIN

LAURA BENITO LASAOSA
ELVIRA LEGAZ JORDA

MARIA LOPEZ ORTIN

JARA VILLAR CARRASCO
PATRICIA CAMPOS MAGALLON
PRISCILA BURGUETE CORDON
ANA SARASA FAUTINO

1988
1996
1987
1993
1986
1987
1983
1995
1989
1980
1992
1984
1986
1984
1985
1990
1998
1992
1985
1980
1990
1987
1982
1986
1991
1989
1987
1998
1994
1987
1989
1985
1982
1994
1985
1986
1984
1982
1989
1982
1981
1991
1981
1989
1988
1987
1990
1985
1988
1981
1985
1984
1982
1986
1988
1984
1985
1996
1990
1981
1984
1987
1994
1989
1982
1991
1991
1990
1988
1985
1982
1983
1995
1994
1982
1984

AR2967

00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:

31

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

NONICOS TEAM RUN

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

ZGZ ATLETISMO

10K CLUB ZGZ

GYM PILATES VELVET

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

ROSALES RUNNING

BIG RUNNERS
CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
BEER RUNNERS

ARCELORMITTAL

10K CLUB 2GZ

CD HOZONA



608
545
589
1380
1479
1319
893
516
1569
1658
1595
1014
942
552
1332
1626
1414
1343
1083
632
1324
204
1640
1426
1430
1476
1365
1689
1312
1602
1423
957
955
1601
1484
1359
1459
124
879
1443
706
1394
1333
513
1320
1538
919
828

1079
1415
1571
983

1652
1516
1519
1688
1592
1656
1634
1618
1579
1560
1446
1374
415

1434
1639
1614
1310
1533
1535
1534
1532
868

1368

ROSANA MARTIN CASANOVA
BEATRIZ ESCUDER FRANCO
JENNIFER HERNANDEZ LOSCERTALES
VERONICA GONZALEZ PLOU29132
ANA MOLINA ORDEN

MARIONA ESCALA PRIO

LETICIA DOBATO INGALATURRE
MARIA SANCHEZ ALIAGA
INMACULADA JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
AINHOA ESCUDERO

ANDREA COLLADO SANCHEZ
ZILIA LAHOZ GARCIA

YOVANA DUQUE RUIZ

VICTORIA GASCA BESTUER
YASMINA SANZ ANDRES

NURIA GURREA VIDAL

MARTA EXTREMERA JUNQUERA
PILAR NAVARRO SEGURA

CLARA JARAUTA CORDOBA
SHEILA ANTOLIN DONATE
ALEJANDRA MURNOZ BRAVO
ALMUDENA GREGORIO IBANEZ
VALENTINA CAPPIELLO

SHEILA VILLA ROLDAN

LETICIA SANZ TEJERO

PAULA VILLA RIPOL

IRENE GARZA ARMENGOL
RAQUEL AZNAR BARRIO

MARINA GIL HERNANDEZ

SONIA NOGUERA CACHO

ESTHER GONZALEZ GONZALO
BERIT DIAZ-OTERO ANDRES
VICTORIA MONTARNES FRAY

IRIS GARRIDO DIAGO

SONIA ESCARNO DIAZ

MARTA PEIRO MARTINEZ
CRISTINA DE LA ENCARNACION BERMUDEZ
MARIA ELENA ESTEBAN BURGUES
SARA TORRALBA SANCHEZ
JESICA SANZ ROSA

BEATRIZ CABANILLAS CLARAMONTE
IRENE MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
PAULA NAVARRO CASTRO

ANA FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
CRISTINA MERLE LOBERA

LAURA HERRANZ SAEZ

ELENA JULIAN TERRER

MARTA MARIA CAMINO BLANCAS
MARIA ESCUDERO LOPEZ
TERESA NAVARRO BARRERA
ISABEL CALVO ALCAINE

ANA BEATRIZ MONZON LOPEZ
ISABEL GIMENO BOLDOVA
ANGELA MARTINEZ ROMERO
SARA TORRES GRANDE

MARIA REINALES MUNOZ

ISABEL AURIA MARTIN
ESMERALDA GRASA QUINTIN
CARMEN RODRIGUEZ-VIGIL ITURRATE
LAURA MIRANDA

ALBA GALLEGO ROYO

ALBA NAFRIA CLOS

MYRIAM CERDAN ESCOBAR
LETICIA VILLANOVA GONZALO
IRENE GARCIA CETINA

BEATRIZ ROMANOS CALVO
CRISTINA IBANEZ BECERRIL
CRISTINA BUISAN SANCHEZ
PILAR ALCAINE ZAZURCA

SARA SANCHEZ MONCLUS
RAQUEL SALOS ANDRES
EDELWEISS MAINAR MAJARENA
MARTA SANZ GIMENO

CELIA MARTINEZ ESCUSA

LAURA CATALAN CASORRAN
SILVIA PINA ARBIOL

1983
1992
1981
1980
1981
1995
1980
1983
1986
1985
1992
1990
1991
1994
1983
1985
1987
1990
1990
1981
1992
1998
1985
1988
1988
1987
1998
1981
1982
1991
1986
1984
1983
1990
1989
1989
1993
1995
1991
1989
1982
1991
1989
1991
1980
1985
1991
1997
1995
1994
1984
1981
1986
1981
1984
1988
1989
1980
1980
1985
1989
1987
1986
1980
1980
1991
1986
1981
1982
1981
1987
1987
1990
1992
1987
1988

AR2863

00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00
00
01
02
07
07
08
17
17
30
37
37
38
40
45
49
49
52
53
01
06
12
18
28
28
29

a4
47
47
11

26
40
40
41
50
54
55
55
57
00
18
22
25
26
33
34
39
42
42
50
51
02
03
04
07
09
11
16
22
23
31
31
31
33
35
36

10K CLUB ZGZ
10K CLUB ZGZ

RUNNING-BSH-BALAY

RETO 10K WOMEN

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

CD HOZONA

10K CLUB ZGZ

GYM PILATES VELVET

BE RUNNER FISIO.ZGZ

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

METROPOLITAN PARAISO



236
237

1367
724

1648
807

1565
1677
1605
1472
1464
1531
779

925

1495
1509
1510
1475
1483
761

1398
1586
1117
1685
1404
1047
1552
1357
1455
1407
571

570

1636
753

1485
1662
1523
977

1422
1637
1638
1511

MARTA FACI CRESPAN
LUCIA BLASCO PE

IRENE LOPEZ BOSQUE

PILAR ROMERO ANGOS

ALEXIA SALUDAS PASTOR
VANESSA GARGALLO MARCO
ANA MILLAN

LAURA RUIZ BLAS

ISAURA ESPORRIN FRAGA

ANA LEDESMA CUENCA

PAULA AGUAS CALLEN

MARIYA BAGROVA

ANA BELEN GOMEZ CERDAN
DIANA OXMAN GARCIA

MARIA ANGELES CAMPILLO JIMENEZ
PAULA ORNA BLANCO

SARA BEJARANO DEL RiO
REBECA FERRAN SANAGUSTIN
ANA RUIZ GOMEZ

AIDA CALDERON ALVAREZ
ALBA MARIA GOMEZ CABELLO
ESTHER GOMEZ CABELLO
ISABEL MUELA CLEMENTE
ELIZABETH FELIZ BATISTA
GEMMA IGUAL IBANEZ

LAURA MONTERO LLEDO
LLANOS TOBOSO ALONSO
MARIA EUGENIA LARENA CARRAMINANA
GEMMA GALE MARCO
MONSERRAT VARELA GONZALEZ
VIOLETA ARRICIVITA

SHEILA MENDOZA ORRURNO
NEKANE HARINERO MARTIN
CARMEN COLAS BIEL

CAROLINA ARNOLD TENA
SONIA CORINA BAZAN GARCIA
SHEILA AZNAR ALVAREZ

SILVIA RODRIGUEZ SANZ
MARIA MAESE ARINO

MONTSE TASCON ORTEGA

1988
1988
1992
1982
1986
1986
1984
1987
1981
1992
1990
1987
1985
1980
1981
1984
1984
1989
1988
1984
1986
1983
1988
1981
1981
1987
1987
1981
1983
1981
1995
1998
1980
1992
1984
1992
1987
1980
1984
1981

Cronomena 2015

s ARAGON -

P DT RACHON

ATLETISMO

boran

00:48:36
00:48:37
00:48:39
00:48:42
00:48:47
00:48:52
00:49:09

00:
00:49:
00:
00:
00:49:
00:49:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

49:

49:
49:

50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
:03
104
:05
112
:30
140
140

14
32
33
45
54
54
02
03
27
28
43
50
00

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

BEER RUNNERS

RETO 10K WOMEN

ST. CASABLANCA

GYM PILATES VELVET
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:SENIOR MASCULINA Distancia:7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

1 37
2 10
3 55

4 39
5 9

6 12
7 6

8 54
9 18
10 64
11 63

12 38
13 48
14 3

15 47
16 53

17 385
18 2

19 334
20 25

21 251
22 562
23 323
24 386
25 268
26 197
27 417
28 418
29 56
30 26
31 331
32 335
33 407
34 189
35 319
36 171
37 139
38 273
39 32
40 233
41 351
42 300
43 15

44 308
45 324
46 102
47 294
48 446
49 211
50 292
51 431
52 428
53 179
54 388
55 424
56 262
57 429
58 419
59 206
60 163
61 136

SERGIO LAZARO PITILLAS
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA
JAVIER ENGUID CANIZARES
ANTONIO NAVARRO RIVED
JAVIER LOBO MARTINEZ

JESUS HERNANDEZ ALIAGA
RAMON BURILLO SALVATIERRA
SERGIO ALFARO MEJIA

PABLO BELTRAN PELLICER
VICTOR MARTORELL GIMENEZ
ROBIN CORRIA AINSLIE
HECTOR LOPEZ ECHARRI
ALBERTO ARRIETA GIMENEZ
SERGIO AREVALO NAYA
GABRIEL VLADIMIR OCHOA VARGAS
ALVARO CHIA BERNAL

RAUL LACASA NUEZ

HERMES BARRIGA LONGAS
IVAN SANCHEZ LEON

MIKEL GARCIA MONEDERO
FELIX BRINQUIS BERNAD
ALFREDO SANCHEZ RUIZ
JORGE MARTINEZ QUIBUS
JAVIER BELLIDO CORTES
DIEGO MAZUECOS GIRALDOS
BRANDON SALVATORE OCHOA VARGAS
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ PELAEZ
IGNACIO MUNOZ GRACIA
JORGE BAYARTE CITORES
IGNACIO JESUS ARNAO BADA
JAVIER ESTEBAN INIGUEZ GRACIA
JESUS BLANCA ANGUITA
LORIEN GRACIA SIERRA
RUBEN ZABAL SEBASTIAN
PABLO GABELLA

EDUARDO FRANCES GOMEZ
SERGIO OLLES PORTA

JUAN SENA NAVARRO

DAVID QUINTANA FUSTER
RUBEN LOZANO CISNEROS
DANIEL GRACIA SERRANO
PABLO GASPAR LASANTA
MIGUEL ANGEL ESCUDER GRACIA
JOSE MANUEL ALONSO HERNANDEZ
JUAN DUMALL IPIENS

PABLO TUQUET HIGUERA
JAVIER SANZOL MARCO
ENRIQUE SOTO PINERO
MANUEL MONFERRER CASTELLO
RAUL ROMERO GRACIA
GONZALO PENA SANCHEZ
DAVID JIMENEZ SAMPER
CARLOS LASALA PEIRAT
DANIEL GARCIA ROMEO

JUAN BERNE GASCA

DIEGO TRIVINO VILLAR
PANTELY PEREZ ONATE
FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ GOMEZ
ALEJANDO MARTINEZ PARAMIO
ROBERTO LOPEZ GUILLEN
MIGUEL DE VAL CAMPOS

Aio
1990
1983
1981
1983
1982
1985
1980
1984
1980
1995
1983
1991
1981
1997
1985
1980
1985
1997
1980
1984
1987
1999
1990
1983
1982
1998
1981
1981
1997
1983
1983
1984
1992
1992
1985
1996
1998
1982
1994
1981
1990
1986
1980
1982
1982
1994
1989
1986
1986
1988
1992
1994
1989
1987
1989
1985
1995
1990
1983
1987
1996

DEA

AR2891
5€

Tiempo

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
:56
117
127
:35
140
141
142
:56
:01
:03
116
123
124
131
:35
140
:53
:03
:08

24
54
20
48
50
31
09
19
20
23
42
47

Club

ST.CASABLANCA ALM2000
TRIATLON CIERZO
ZENIT-TWINNER

RUNNING BOTORRITA
ST.CASABLANCA ALM2000

IBON

INDITEX PE
ARCELORMITTAL
ZENIT TWINNER

GYM PILATES VELVET

ZANCADAS

SANTA ROSA

GYM PILATES VELVET
COLISEO RUNNING

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

KAN KU DAY
226ARAGON

TROLLINZGZ
METROPOLITAN

FARTLECK SPORT

CM DAROCA



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

354
157
173
833
304
219
144
421
1013
669
150
1112
427
423
138
678
312
186
172
108
376
1132
293
121
420
282
298
250
100
1144
422
225
288
227
260
578
297
220
430
595
918
621
804
572
1044
284
897
561
118
305
1080
613
609
162
125
278
616
831
177
1136
309
256
994
264
934
537
619
1140
149
654
228
599
746
245
615
501

OSCAR ANTAS MARTINEZ
IVAN NAVASCUES IRUN
GUILLERMO DIESTE TIRADO
ALEJANDRO JULIAN ARRESE
JUAN MANUEL TORRECILLA PULIDO
DANIEL ABAD GARCIA

DAVID HERRERO JUSTE

DIEGO TOLOSA GUIU

VICTOR LORENTE MAINAR
RUBEN PUEYO MENA

CARLOS ROMERO MONZON
JOSE DIESTE CAMPO

JAVIER ARTO IPAS

RAUL SAN MIGUEL COTAINA
MIGUEL RIVERA CAMEO

RONIE SANTIAGO OCHOA VARGAS
VICTOR MANUEL MALO 0OIZ
ALEJANDRO CASO GERIQUE
HECTOR PASCUAL ARTO
ENRIQUE ELVIRA VILLALBA
EDUARDO BERNAL ANDRES
CARLOS SANZ SESMA

RAUL SUMELZO AYESA
ALEJANDRO GASCON LOPEZ
IMANOL MARTINEZ PEREZ
MANUEL SIMON CASTILLO
DAVID LOPEZ TURRUBIA
CARLOS LACASTA BELTRAN
ROBERTO GASCON MUNOZ
IGNACIO HERRANDO MURILLO
JAIME GALINDO SALVADOR
JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ LAHOZ
PABLO PEREZ BARTOLOME
MANUEL MARTINEZ ESTERAS
SERGIO MARTINEZ GRACIA
DANIEL BURILLO ARRESE
FRANCISCO LOPEZ DiAZ
SANTIAGO GIL BEGUE

JESUS RAMON BES IZUEL
ALVARO CHUECA ROYO

VICTOR LORENTE CAMPILLOS
JOSE GABRIEL GRACIA PELLICER
DANY LANCIS IGLESIAS

JAVIER VILLAGRASA IBANEZ
MORLIE MORLANES

SERGIO PLAYAN SERRANO
JORGE OSANZ GONZALEZ
GONZALO VALERO PLANAS
DIEGO HERRERO ESTEBAN
DAVID CINCA HERRERO

JESUS ANGEL BLAZQUEZ MOLINOS
ENRIQUE CASTRILLO FERRER
EMILIO JOSE GIMENEZ GAUDES
MARCOS HERRERA VAQUERO
JAVIER BERMEJO PASTOR
MARIO MARTINEZ VAL

HECTOR LAZARO MARTINEZ
GUILLERMO EZQUERRA PALACIO
CARLOS ALONSO BES

SERGIO LABARGA GONZALEZ
JUAN GARIJO MONGRELL
ALEJANDRO ABON SANCHEZ
CARLOS HERNANDEZ PELEGRIN
ADRIAN MARTINEZ LOPEZ
OSCAR GONZALEZ SANZ

ALEX HUANG YU

ELOY PARDOS LUNO

JORGE BLAS MARTINEZ

JAVIER GASCA PASTOR

CARLOS PABLO SEVILLA

JESUS ENGUITA CABRERIZO
DIEGO MARTINEZ YAGUE
ROBERTO FERNANDEZ ROS
MANUEL NAVARRO VILLENA
JORGE ANTONIO ROYO GUILLEN
LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA REDRADO
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FARTLECK SPORT

SAN JOSE
CM LO BISAURIN

TRIATLON CIERZO
GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING CADRETE

BEER RUNNERS

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

RUNNING PERDIGUERA

DECATHLON

GYM PILATES VELVET
MAZ

FARTLECK SPORT

METROPOLITAN

LINDE WIEMANN

GRUPO CIEMPIES

RUN & FUN



755
161
644
646
635
882
405
176
236
277
1138
922
336
584
1137
248
1033
133
906
612
887
917
840
837
835
960
1624
365
1120
160
995
397
1121
1122
662
1641
1011
180

1134
142
1131
1130
535
363
628
880
1135
803
806
1116
658
1022
399
1058
1048
361
719
115
1721
1133
941
999
1035
1473
158
1143
771
766
913
924
23
718
524
832
692

RAUL GARCIA SUSO
ALVARO JUANO BIELSA

DANIEL TORRES SIERRA

JESUS ANGEL TORNOS NAVARRO
JORGE MARIN LOPEZ

DAVID GALLEGO-CASILDA GARCIA
JUAN MIGUEL GIL GARCIA
FABRICIANO PEREZ MELENDO
SAMUEL LABORDA HIGES

MIKEL SANCHEZ ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO BURGADA BARRO
FRANCISCO DE LA FUENTE SAURA
FERNANDO MURILLO MARTORELL
JAVIER SANZ

RAUL MINGUEZ NARROS
MANUEL GIL BEGUE

DANIEL SANCHEZ HERRANZ
ALVARO PANDIELLO SANCHO
RAFAEL CATIVIELA BORQUE
FRANCISCO GIMENO SORIANO
JAVIER ORNA MARTINEZ

DAVID HIGUERAS TORREA
MIKEY REILLY

ANTHONY WILSON

JOHN DINGLE

MIGUEL BARTOLOME UCAR
ALEJANDRO DIAZ FERNANDEZ
JORGE LAZARO HERAS

PABLO SERRANO EZQUERRO
RAUL MUNOZ MARTINEZ

BORJA GOMEZ ZARCENO
ABRAHAM LOPEZ MARTINEZ
IVAN RONTOME POLO

JAVIER ROMERO POYATOS
ALVARO HUERTA ARTEAGA
OSCAR ALFARO ORMAOLEA
JOAQUIN ALOS RANDO

ENRIQUE GARCIA TENA
ALEJANDRO QUILEZ ANDREU
ENRIQUE VIDAL TENA

DIEGO LANERO PEREZ

ANGEL HERRERO GALLEGO
JORGE VELA CAMACHO

JOSE MAUDOS GARZON

ADRIAN BARBA DIAZ

DANIEL COSTEA

CRISTIAN CERVERO ORGAZ
ALVARO GAJATE BONILLA
ROBERTO LEZCANO MARTINEZ
SERGIO CUARTERO GRACIA
OROEL ANCHELERGUES AMADOR
JUAN ANTONIO ESPINOSA MARANON
ALBERTO CHARLEZ GARCIA
ROBERTO PERIBANEZ GARCIA
RAUL FONT FERNANDEZ

JUAN MIGUEL GARCIA VILLANOVA
RAUL GARCIA ALIAS

DANIEL ALFONSO EZQUERRA HIJOS
IVAN ESTEBAN MORENO
ALBERTO MARTI MANERO

JUAN PEREIRA RUIZ

JAVIER BURGUES ASCORBE
JOSE LUIS BARCELO ROMAN
ALEJANDRO ANADON FERNANDEZ
DANIEL ANDRES GARCIA
MARCOS BROCAL NAVARRO
IGANCIO GUTIERREZ BORDEJE
IGNACIO GISPERT CONTAMINA
ALEJANDRO ARNAS VILLENA
NADIR SENAR CASTELL

DAVID HERRANZ SAEZ

JESUS MARTINEZ LAGUNA

JOSE IGNACIO CATALAN URIEL
SIMON VICENTE VAS

JUAN ANTONIO ROMAN ASO
IGNACIO NOVEL CARBO
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HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

RODILLITAS
GRUPO CIEMPIES

MAZ

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

ROSALES RUNNING

GYM PILATES VELVET

MONTANEROS DE ARAGON

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

REAL MADRID CF



236
237

1103
870
903
550
904
991
1084
808
981
1362
337
741
914
633
982
1570
1049
856
566
1000
1321
671
1501
526
888
544
352
532
1146
593
1503
1030
1142
923
978
1139
905
1547
747
1722
966
1305
1023
333
890
128
852
854
1059
1657
1314
895
665
663
1694
1350
523
152
20
276
1530
874
1600
1326
956
1338
1383
1390
1393
1021
1604
1693
1005
1444
984
1400

LUIS EDUARDO ROYO ANTIN
JAIME RAMIREZ COMPES
IGNACIO ALONSO EZCURRA
ROBERTO ORTEGA PEREZ

DIEGO FLORENCIA SUAY

DAVID AGUILAR PEREZ

ABEL PEREZ PEREZ

OSCAR BUENO PASCUAL

DAVID VILLARMIN URBAN
RODRIGO BARRETO GONZALEZ
JAIME FERNANDEZ-VILLA DE REY SALGADO
STEFAN RISTIC

ALBERTO VICENTE SANCHEZ
DANIEL ASPERILLA CASTILLO
GABRIEL SANCHEZ GAMARRA
ALEJANDRO ESPLIGARES GARCIA
MARIO BORRAZ REBULLIDA
JESUS FELIPE GARCIA

DANIEL LAFUENTE LOZANO
GUILLERMO CAJAL HERNANDEZ
DAVID NAVAL PALLARES

PABLO NUNEZ CELMA RUIZ
SERGIO CALVO USAR

ROBERTO GONZALO CARABANTES
DANIEL FERRER CASTILLON
JAVIER HERRERO GALLEGO
CARLOS PEREZ MARIN

LUIS CEBRIAN GUILLEN
ALEJANDRO GONZALO DEL HOYO
FRANCISCO PANDIELLO SANCHO
ALEJANDRO MONTES MARIN
IGNACIO ALBAS BURILLO
ALVARO MARTINEZ PINILLA
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ SAMPER
SERGIO MARTINEZ CHUECA
MIGUEL BLAS MARTINEZ

MARIO SAEZ MURIEL

ADRIAN LAPENA SANCHEZ
HECTOR NAVARRO FUENTES
JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO
DANIEL SAINZ-AJA LORDA
RUBEN HERRERO MARTIN
ANTONIO GUERRERO ALONSO
GOYO TORRES LARIOS

IVAN CASTILLA SANCHEZ
GASTON SEGURA MELGOSA
JESUS CRESPO ZARAGOZA
DAVID MANAS GARCIA

MARIO BIOTA ABAJO

ALEJANDRO ODRIOZOLA NAVARRO
LUIS IGNACIO PEREZ CENIS
ARSENIO LAPUERTA EMBARBA
ROQUE OLIVAN COLOM

JUAN PABLO MONTANER NAVARRO
CARLOS TOQUERO CLAVER
ALEJANDRO MANZANARES USON
BORJA LANAU BERDIEL
FERNANDO MARTINEZ ESTOPINAN
JOSE SAN NICOLAS CAMPOY
1ZZAT HAKIM ALONSO

GERARD ROJAS CASTILLO
ALEJANDRO GRACIA BENITO
AITOR GARRIDO DIAGO

JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALO
VICTOR TABUENCA LOPEZ

PABLO ARTETA GGRACIA
SANTIAGO PALACIO AYUSO
DAVID FANLO LAZCORRETA
JULIO MIGUEL MARTINEZ CORRAL
DANIEL TORO BEGUE

SERGIO ALAGON PARDOS
ALEJANDRO SUAREZ FERNANDEZ-PORTILLO
CARLO ABANTO GARCIA

MANUEL ESCUCUDERO VEIGA
DAVID PEMAN DAUDEN

JAVIER ESCOTA CASADO
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CASA RURAL EL NOVEGAL

GYM PILATES VELVET

ARCELORMITTAL

RUNNING-BSH-BALAY

GYM PILATES VELVET

CLUB CIEMPIES

GYM PILATES VELVET

CLUB TRANSIZION

INDEPENDIENTE

GRS-5 TEAM

CD HOZONA



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

426
859
867
1580
1686
778
1141
170
1548
952
1341

JAVIER ARIZA LIZANO

JORGE GUAJARDO DIEZ
SANTIAGO GARCIA SANCHEZ
ERIC FABIAN BELIZAN ELENA
DIEGO DOMINGUEZ DVOJAK
EDUARDO CASAMAYOR BARRIOS
PABLO SIERRA GARCIA

VICTOR CORTES CALVO
ALBERTO LUCAS LAHOZ POMAR
JOSE OSCAR ECHEVARRIA MOLINER
ORIOL NEIRA GARCIA

Organizan
?" <«
ARAGON ot

FEDT RACKON ATLLTISMO

1986
1985
1987
1980
1985
1983
1988
1985
1980
1982
1981

00:48:09
00:48:21
00:48:35
00:48:52
00:49:49
00:49:51
00:50:43
00:50:46
00:51:31
00:52:37
00:56:58
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:VET_A FEMENINA Distancia:7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo
1 433 AMAYA MONGE PLAZA 1976 AR659 00:28:07
2 1725  ESTELA SAN PEDRO SORIA 1974 00:29:19
3 409 CARMEN ASENSIO LAHOZ 1975 AR1656 00:30:45
4 339 EVA MARIA BONACHO ORTIN 1975 00:32:02
5 184 NATHALIE SODAGUET 1972 00:32:25
6 382 ANA LABORDA RUBER 1975 00:33:04
7 410 ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES 1978 AR2989 00:33:08
8 843 MAR MARQUETA ESCUER 1976 00:34:11
9 1596  EVA NOZAL MALLO 1978 00:34:14
10 275 ROCIO BELTRAN DIEZ 1977 00:34:18
11 299 AMPARO MIRANDA FRANCOS 1972 00:34:25
12 359 CONCEPCION PEREZ PERALES 1979 00:34:28
13 131 SARA NIETO FRAILE 1979 00:34:56
14 936 PILAR GRANERO BERLANGA 1973 00:35:19
15 230 MARIA SONIA ESCOLANO GRACIA 1972 00:35:21
16 672 THAIS PEREZ GARCIA 1975 00:35:39
17 649 MONICA ESCARTIN ESCUDE 1975 00:35:51
18 943 SONIA VELA CESTER 1973 00:36:04
19 834 ALBA ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI LAFOZ 1979 00:36:22
20 927 FLORENTINA ELOMBA ROKU 1977 00:36:33
21 212 MARIA JOSE SOLSONA EMPERADOR 1977 00:36:53
22 1650  NURIA MARTIN COTELA18036511A 1973 00:37:11
23 661 LUISA MANERO MONCAYO17 1973 00:37:28
24 745 EVA ALAVA SOLER 1978 00:37:32
25 183 YOLANDA AZNAR CAUDEVILLA 1973 00:37:33
26 558 MARIA HERNANDO DE MARCO 1971 00:37:37
27 564 ANA SANCHO LAHOZ 1974 00:37:38
28 266 GEMMA ESPERON CHACEL 1970 00:37:40
29 289 PILI GARCIA MORATA 1973 ARF783 00:37:41
30 754 OLGA SAUCO TURRIS 1974 00:37:50
31 855 TERESA PORTA ROYO 1973 00:37:57
32 1016  ALINA ROGOZ 1977 00:38:22
33 577 BELEN MARTINEZ ARA 1974 00:38:38
34 769 ROSARIO GARCIA TOLOSANA 1980 00:38:40
35 811 DIANA MARIA TRIGUERO BIOTA 1976 00:38:48
36 810 JEKATERINA KUTSERUK 1979 00:38:51
37 534 EVA MARIA GRACIA VICENTE 1976 00:38:54
38 731 MARTA CARMONA 1978 00:38:55
39 900 MIREIA CALVO TURON 1977 00:38:57
40 1147  ROSA TARRAGO GIL 1976 00:39:04
41 760 ROSA BLANCA ZABALA LAHOZ 1978 00:39:04
42 899 MARTA PEREZ QUERO 1975 00:39:15
43 739 BELEN PINILLA NOGUERAS 1971 00:39:15
44 645 ESTHER RUIZ HUERTA 1974 00:39:16
45 734 ANA BELEN OCHOA RAMIRO 1979 00:39:37
46 1375  RUTH ARRIZABALAGA MARIN 1980 00:39:39
47 1056  CARMEN MARIA ANGUIS CONTRERAS 1977 00:39:48
48 1088  ITZIAR OCHOA CABELLO 1975 00:39:50
49 643 MAITE LAZARO ARRIZABALAGA 1979 00:39:55
50 586 PATRICIA ALVAREZ VALLEJO 1978 00:39:55
51 587 MARTA CALVO BOSQUE 1979 00:39:55
52 765 MARIA BUENO FERNANDEZ 1979 00:39:58
53 1325  EMMA GAMO MARTINEZ 1975 00:40:01
54 597 ESTHER FAJARDO TRASOBARES 1978 00:40:14
55 541 ALEXANDRA ACEITUNO CASAS 1976 00:40:18
56 1074  ELENA REY EZQUERRA 1975 00:40:18
57 844 SILVIA AZNAR MEDINA 1978 00:40:22
58 1062  CRISBEL HERRERO SANCHO 1977 00:40:23
59 1151  PILAR BORDEJE PEREZ 1973 00:40:25
60 699 MARI ELVA MAZO JARAMILLO 1971 00:40:40

)}
ey

1015 PATRICIA GIMENO IRANZO 1972 00:40:45

Club
RUNNING FISIO ZARAGOZA

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

ZGZ ATLETISMO

ZANCADAS AMIX

RETO 10K WOMEN

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

FARTLECK SPORT

PLANETA FITNESS

10K CLUB ZGZ

MAZ

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

MAZ
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

PRADER WILLI

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

ZANCADAS

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ

10K CLUB ZGZ
10K CLUB ZGZ

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

MILLENNIUM

CLUB RETO 10K WOMEN
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130
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133
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1588
512
1002
1619
1093
863
1027
1587
1061
726
666
997
575
1301
1032
847
1317
723
1109
970
1004
948
1038
850
1702
865
630
515
898
1018
1328
1487
1402
1513
1085
1529
1429
200
796
1537
783
640
647
1340
1482
736
1491
148
1361
1387
1389
1388
1680
1149
695
686
883
1469
702
1353
650
968
996
1364
1376
797
588
782
986
976
1327
668
286
801
1337
1508

MARTA MORENO LIZANDRA
PILAR LLORENTE PEREZ

LAYLA FERNANDEZ MARTIN
ESTHER FERNANDEZ GARCIA
SUSANA CASTELLANO IRALDE
MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS
ANA REYES ORDONEZ RUBIO
MARILUZ FAJARDO MILLAN
VANESSA PALOMINO GUTIERREZ
MARIA JOSE FERRER SERRANO
SUSANA CASINOS SOLER
RAQUEL PENA GRACIA

RAQUEL ARCUSA CASADO
SONIA MARTIN POSTIGO
IZASKUN ARENAZ VILLALBA
KRISTINA URRESTI RODRIGUEZ
NOELIA LAGLERA CONDE

LARA CATALINA SANCHEZ
MARTA ARROSPIDE ARANDA
NATIVIDAD CANADILLA RAMOS
ISABEL MAS SAURAS

ESTHER SERRANO GIMENO
SUSANA MOLINERO GONI

MARIA JESUS MUNOZ DIEZ
MARIA JOSE PEREZ MOLINOS
AZUCENA GIL SEBASTIAN

M MERCEDES MERLO RODRIGUEZ
ESTHER SANCHEZ ALIAGA
MARTA SANCHEZ PENA

ANA CRISTINA IBANEZ BUIL
SONIA MOJICA ORTIZ

YOLANDA MATEO BARANDA
ISABEL BAUDIN ACIN

MARIA ELENA ARRIETA SANCHEZ
ASUNCION PARICIO MIRAVETE
LAURA MEILING ASUAJE CASAMAYOR
Ma ESTHER LALANA ARTAL

Ma ELENA MEJIAS MATEO
YAMILE BARRIENTOS EBRATT
RAQUEL ANDRES

VANESSA TRIQUELL GRACIA
SUSANA AROSTEGUI

ROSARIO TELLO VALENZUELA
SANDRA BALAGA PASAMAR
SANDRA GUYON

ANA ISABEL SOLANAS SANCHO
BEATRIZ FABREGAS REIGOSA
ROSANA ESCRIBANO LACAMBRA
CONCHITA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
CRISTINA OBREGON CALLIZO
SILVIA OBREGON CALLIZO
MARTA CHARRIS BARBERO
ALICIA PEREZ ROSON

MONICA ORTEGA VILLANUEVA
SILVIA DE LA TORRE NAVARRO
PILAR LUCAS SAMPER
ESPERANZA PUERTAS POMAR
MARIA DEL CARMEN PUERTAS POMAR
CAROLINA MUEL GUERRERO
SONIA GIL ROMERO

MARI CRUZ MIRANDA FRANCOS2
DESIREE ORMAD PEREZ
PATRICIA AYO GRACIA

ELENA GARCIA FORTEA

EVA BUENO GUERRERO

CHARO ROYO SOLANAS
MERCEDES ARRUEBO NOGUERAS
ANA OPERE MUNOZ

NOELIA PEREZ ESTEBAN

BETEL TOBAR

MARTA RODRIGUEZ CAMPANO7
LEYRE GIL URBANEJA

MERCEDES HIYO HUAPAYA
ANGELICA ALBENDEA CALLEJA
MARIA PUEO ARTETA

RUTH LOBACO CONTINENTE
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1970
1975
1979
1971
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1972
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1972
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00:46

146
149

116

GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING ZGZA

10K CLUB ZGZ

10K CLUB ZGZ

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

10K CLUB ZGZ

RETO 10K WOMEN
RUNNING ZARAGOZA

FARTLECK SPORT

HOZONA RUNNING

GYM PILATES VELVET

RETO 10K WOMEN



1610
1466
1493
839

1682
823

884

1492
744

670

1622
1616
1630
1504
1386
1593
743

1489
1544
519

1313
1559
1566
1331
1701
1150
785

1416
1307
1703
1113
1698
1673
1697
1574
1594
1451
1603
703

1696
1644
1700
1526
1632
1438
877

1494
1399
1020
1615
1348
1553
1555
1316
1315
1607
1606
1695
1667
696

1461
1462
1660
1148
1699
1541
1666
1665
1582
1354
1352
1342
1611
1558
1028
1500

CRISTINA BAYOD OLMO
ALICIA CHESA CASADO

LAURA TASCON ORTEGA

TONI ROYAN MORENO

LUCIA CORREDOR GARCIA
ESTHER MARCO MARTIN
ESPERANZA CIRA MINGUITO
NOEMI SANCHEZ VELILLA

OLGA GIMENEZ PEREZ

EVA PUEYO MENA

NOEMI LOMA MENDOZA
VANESA PEREZ ROYO

MONICA CATALAN MARQUES
LIDIA COCA GONZALVEZ
ISABEL BARON BANDRES
LAURA SALDANA CUESTA

ANA BELEN TORRANO GIMENEZ
ARANCHA LOPEZ MOSTEO

ROSA SANAGUSTIN GALISTEO
MAR COINEZ TEMPORAL

OLIVIA MOLINA

MARIA PILAR LORENCI PERA
ANA CRISTINA JULVE ZALDIVAR
CLARA CABALLERO VILLAR
CIRCE TRIVINO DE LA VEGA
SONIA MUNOZ ARAY

MARIA VERONICA SANTAMARIA HERCE
NURIA JUBERIAS ISARRIA
AZUCENA GARCIA FAURO
SILVIA PELLICENA JODRA
TERESA LORENZO GARCIA
PALOMA ROMERO SERRANO
SOFIA GARCIA TOLOSANA
JESSICA RODRIGUEZ FARNINGHAM
ALICIA BAILON

CAR BLASCO

ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ MANSO
CHARO SANTAMARIA HERCE
PILAR MAGANA

MARY LAZARO CALAVIA

DELIA RECALDE FRISON

MARTA GRAELLS ROMERO
MAYTE HERRERO AMORES

EVA PILAR GUTIERREZ SANCHO
IZARBE LACASA AGUAS
CAROLINA TOBIA PEREZ16579667
ANA CARMEN LORENTE HUGUET
EVA MARTINEZ GARBAYO
EUGENIA CORTES CORAO
RAQUEL TELLO SERRA

ROCIO PAMPLONA RODRIGUEZ
MARISOL LAHOZ POMAR

PILAR LAHOZ POMAR

RAQUEL ARANDA GARCIA
CRISTINA TOMAS LOPEZ
MONTSERRAT MONTERO PALACIOS
SUSANA TELLO SERRA

MARTA MILLAN CAMBRA
MONTSE DE LORENZO PALOMAR
SOFIA URREA SERRANO

MARIA DEL SOCORRO TORRES SANZ
LOLA ARTIGAS CORTIJO
SORAYA LAZARO BENAQUE
VANESSA MONAJ CORREAS
TERE BARBA ROMERO

BLANCA TEJEL BENEDICTO
ELENA MIRANDA MAESTRE
ARANCHA ALARCON DIAZ
MARIA TERESA HERNANDEZ RABANAQUE
SONIA GARRIDO LAHIGUERA
SANDRA AGUDO TEIRA
VIRGINIA VAZQUEZ

ESTEFANIA PALOMARES AYERBE
ESPERANZA BELOPE HENAR
ANA ISABEL OLLER SANCHEZ
CHARO MARZO FERNANDEZ

1971
1974
1979
1972
1973
1975
1977
1976
1971
1974
1979
1978
1979
1978
1977
1974
1973
1977
1978
1978
1979
1973
1976
1971
1977
1971
1977
1974
1976
1975
1972
1972
1977
1975
1972
1978
1977
1976
1974
1972
1972
1976
1979
1970
1978
1974
1977
1972
1978
1979
1977
1974
1976
1976
1975
1975
1975
1974
1972
1976
1971
1975
1978
1978
1974
1977
1977
1974
1974
1976
1972
1978
1977
1977
1974
1972

00:46:19
00:46:21
00:46:30

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

46

46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:

131
48

47

METROPOLITAN

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ
INACUA LA GRANJA
ZENIT RUN BY ISABEL MACIAS

RETO 10K WOMEN

FARTLECK SPORT
RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ

10K CLUB ZGZ

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

RETO 10K WOMEN

GYM PILATES VELVET



214 813 TATIANA GALLARDO ALMORIN 1978 00:58:11

215 1420  YOLANDA GALVEZ SANCHEZ 1973 01:04:54
216 1417  ARANCHA RUIZ CANERO 1976 01:04:55
217 1408  INMACULADA TURON ROSALES 1974 01:04:55
218 1599  LAURA ESTEBAN FRIAS 1980 02:24:59

Cronomena 2015
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44
35
14
a4
1674
41
434
65
28
61
29
40
30
447
49
7
42
5
21
22
24
368
786
817
392
413
215
221
130
62
992
258
112
438
1646
411
122
355
383
329
143
374
503
384
27
57
226
1096
344
402
58
1071
380
210
279
369
156
164
246
600
196

JESUS LARUMBE SANZ
JOSE ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO
LUIS VAL GIL

NACHO MARTINEZ CRESPO
JAVIER GOMEZ VELA

EMILIO PEREZ RUIZ

ALBERTO BURRIEL BELLO

JESUS LEGUA YUS

PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHELVILLARES
SERGI ABAD GANARUL

DANIEL MARTINEZ MUNIENTE
MANUEL ALEJANDRO ROY MINGUEZ
OSKAR LOPEZ MARTINEZ

RAUL ALCALDE PONTAQUE

LUIS JAVIER UBIDE PENA
ANTONIO BONACHO ORTIN
NACHO DIAZ-CRESPO

CARLOS MONTANES ANTON
FERNANDO RABANAQUE BELLOQ
EDGAR CRISTOBAL CARCELERO DE PABLO
JUAN JOSE SANTIAGO GONZALEZ
FELIX SANTAMARIA HERCE

JUAN GARCIA LISBONA IRIARTE
CESAR FERNANDEZ VEGA

CARLOS PERIBANEZ SUBIRON
OSCAR DOMINGO INDIA
MANUEL OREA PARIS

JORGE PELEATO VAL

DANIEL GOMEZ CARNICERO
MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA

DAVID MARTIN CANTIN

JOSE LUIS GARCIA BENITO
ALVARO MIGUEL FRAGUAS
JAVIER HERRANDO SANCHO
MARIO LIBRADO ASENSIO
CARLOS MARTINEZ MARCO
GORKA ONA ELEXPURU

RODRIGO PEDRAZA ESCRIBANO
JESUS ANGEL ARTIGAS JUSTE
JAVIER OSUNA SANZ

JOSE OSCAR RODRIGUEZ ZARRALUQUI
JOSE IGNACIO ALLUE EZQUERRA
LUIS SANCHEZ BROTO

SALVADOR RIOS GUZMAN

DAVID MOROS AGUDO

ALBERTO GARCIA FLORES
VICENTE IZQUIERDO RAMIREZ
OSCAR ALCONCHEL BLASCO
MIGUEL ANGEL RAMON GARCIA
JESUS TABERNAS CRUCES
CARLOS PEREZ DE PETINTO FERNANDEZ
ANGEL JAVIER BLASCO MAINAR
VICTOR CASANOVA HIDALGO
SANTIAGO ORTA TAUS

ANTONIO TONON SERRANO

JOSE VICENTE SERRANO LOPEZ
DAVID BURILLO GRANADOS
DAVID SOBREGUES BENITO

JOSE LUIS OLORES JIMENEZ
ALFONSO MARTINEZ IRANZO
DIEGO SAN RAFAEL CATARECHA

Aio
1973
1970
1977
1972
1976
1976
1977
1970
1970
1977
1976
1975
1974
1979
1972
1971
1970
1970
1975
1978
1972
1971
1977
1977
1978
1974
1972
1973
1977
1979
1979
1979
1975
1970
1979
1971
1976
1971
1975
1972
1977
1976
1971
1977
1973
1977
1975
1972
1974
1976
1974
1978
1979
1978
1972
1971
1977
1973
1978
1975
1975

22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:VET_A MASCULINA Distancia:7000

DEA Tiempo

00:
AR353 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
ARF838 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24:48
24:58
27:08
27:12
27:17
27:54
28:04
28:05
28:27
28:28
28:48
28:59
28:59
29:02
29:12
29:19
29:21
29:25
29:25
29:26
29:28
29:35

31:47
31:48

Club
PAINKILLER
RETODECORRER.COM

PRADER WILLI

LINDE WIEMANN

CLUB RUNNING BSH
OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

C.A. CUARTE

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ
HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
ARAGON MASTER
RUNNING ZARAGOZA

A.D. 195METROS

A.D. 195METROS
TRIATLON CIERZO

ROSALES RUNNING

A.D. MAESTRAZGO

GYM PILATES VELVET

RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

OLIMPO ZARAGOZA

BEER RUNNERS

EPILACORRE

C.A. BARBASTRO

TONI ABADIA RUNNING



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

348
1039
314
242
313
132
342
269
764
1124
274
371
377
345
931
930
207
444
247
1024
134
106
511
1081
270
1045
223
1715
372
1063
1009
401
929
679
1095
135
527
1401
243
229
222
606
109
391
281
1157
231
214
389
932
1708
507
398
972
1068
1123
159
674
218
873
846
530
395
1153
346
155
792
188
255
393
259
1054
153
683
712
1070

SERGIO USON LOPEZ
JOSE FRANCISCO LUCIA SOLA
JUAN CALLEJAS CASEDAS

DIEGO DIAZ MAROTO PLOU
ISRAEL SECORUN JUSTE
MARIANO ARREGUI USON

JORGE PAUL ANDRES SANCHEZ
JUAN MARIN BALIEN

GUILLERMO BELLO LARROCHE
RICARDO SAN JUAN AYENSA
PEDRO MANUEL MORALES FUSTER
ALBERTO FUMANAL AZNAR

LUIS DEL BARRIO ARANDA

DAVID CASAS FERRER

ENRIQUE SERRANO MIGUEL
ANGEL RUIZ MARTINEZ

ALBERTO VICENTE GUTIERREZ
ALBERTO MADRID MADRID
JORGE DE LUIS ALEGRE

OSCAR VILLAVIEJA SANCHEZ
DAVID CALVO PRAT

FELIPE MUNOZ MUNOZ
FRANCISCO JOSE JODRA MARCOS
JOSE MIGUEL BLAZQUEZ MOLINOS
CARLOS JAVIER MARCO MATEO
PEDRO JESUS GIMENO BENEDI
SERGIO GASCON GONZALO
DAVID COLELL ARINO

IRENEO RIERA AZUARA

CRISTIAN MONTERDE MONGE
LUIS MOLINA PONS

ANGEL-LUIS GARCIA OTIN
ROBERTO BLASCO MARTI
SANTIAGO NAVARRO

CARLOS CUARTERO PELACHO
JUAN ANTONIO CATALINA RAFALES
SERGIO FERRANDO PEREZ

JOSE RAMON FANTOVA LUEZA
DANIEL RIDAO CAMPOS
DANIEL LUIS OSUNA SANZ
MIGUEL ANGEL TORRES GARCIA
VICTOR GARCIA LAZARO
AGUSTIN GARCIA ARNEDO
ROBERTO OTIN LIGORRED
CARLOS VALERO CELADA
CHARLY GARCIA
JESUS ABAD GONZALEZ

NACHO PORTA MONZON
FERNANDO CASTIELLA

JOSE MARIA LATASA INES

JAVIER JEREZ ARNAS

ALVARO VALLEJO GALARZA
MIGUEL ANGEL FABRE MURILLO
AGUSTIN MARCO USAN

EDUARDO ORDUNA ALVIRA
ALEJANDRO ANDRES GRACIA
ALBERTO CASAS LECHON
ALBERTO TORRES GARCIA
ROBERTO LOPEZ GRANADA
FRANCISCO MIGUEL SANCHEZ ARNAL
MARIO CEBOLLADA GUILLEN
PEDRO ARGUEDAS GUILLEN

JUAN CARLOS ESCOTO SALAZAR
CHRISTIAN DANTART

ROBERTO ZAMORANO PUIGDOMENECH
JAVIER ALONSO MILIAN
EDUARDO MELENDO SANCHEZ
DAVID MARIN HERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL ORTUBIA ONDIVIELA
MANUEL SANCHEZ PALACIN
SERGIO LANUZA ZAMORA
CARLOS CALVO AGREDA

SERGIO VAYAD GOMEZ

VICTOR GOMEZ GRACIA

JOSE MIGUEL BERNAL LOSTAL
FERMIN AGUAVIVA LOZANO

1977
1972
1975
1978
1975
1975
1978
1972
1973
1978
1971
1972
1972
1974
1970
1975
1973
1975
1976
1975
1973
1976
1976
1974
1970
1976
1979
1973
1970
1976
1973
1971
1973
1975
1974
1976
1975
1975
1970
1974
1974
1978
1976
1971
1973
1975
1975
1974
1977
1971
1973
1978
1971
1974
1974
1975
1978
1978
1976
1977
1979
1979
1978
1973
1971
1979
1977
1972
1974
1978
1975
1971
1976
1976
1973
1974

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

34:41
34:43
34:47
34:47
34:51
34:51
34:57
34:57
35:06
35:08
35:09

FARTLECK SPORT

ATLETISMO TARAZONA
CORRE VALDESPARTERA
ARCELORMITTAL

ZGZ ATLETISMO

BEER RUNNERS

RUNNING BOTORRITA

ZANCADAS
RUNNING ZGZ - FISIO ZGZ

METROPOLITAN PARAISO
MARKLEEN

CLUB ATLETISMO REMOLINOS

RUNNING BSH- BALAY

TONI ABADIA RUNNING
INACUA LA GRANJA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
LIBRE

ROSALES RUNNING
ZGZ ATLETISMO
CUARTE DE HUERVA

VOLKSWAGEN



580
528
338
781
851
502
1055
1072
949
192
357
989
735
436
542
435
547
569
556
659
885
290
373
583
1651
770
536
1488
826
1115
915
860
224

1092
1664
522
1671
1154
1468
784
713
623
271
961
656
525
174
1363
103
947
590
1105
506
763
916
733
553
1041
848
321
1397
820
709
1158
1396
816
776
926
500
1168
576
555
554
1077
791

BENJAMIN GUILLEMES GRACIA
PABLO BALLESTER SANCHEZ
OSCAR MONTALBAN CLAVERO
JOSE ALFONSO LOPEZ BRET
IGNACIO AVELLANED AURENSANZ
JOSE ANTONIO GRACIA RIVAS
ENRIQUE PUYUELO PUYALTO
CARLOS AZNAR AZNAR

IGNACIO MATEO GARRIDO

CIPRI LOPEZ FERREIRA

TOMAS LARA

LETES HERRANDO BAILO

CARLOS QUINTANILLA LOPEZ
JOSE MANUEL HOYAS ANDREVIS
RICARDO MACHIN ANDREU

RAUL LETON MONGE

JOSE RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

RAUL ASENSIO ECHEGOYEN
MIGUEL ANGEL OBON PRATS
RAUL FLORES GARCIA

JUAN ANTONIO GUAJARDO DIEZ
ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA
SERGIO AGUARON GALVE
MARCOS ANTON SIERRA

ARTURO FERNANDEZ CARRILLO
VICTOR CRUZ OCHOA

SERVANDO RAMIRO RAMIREZ
PABLO BURGUILLO CASASIN
FELIX PEREZ GRACIA

SANTIAGO ALONSO FERRER
ALEJANDRO CASABON SANZ
ARTURO HERNANDEZ ORTEGA
FERNANDO ROMANOS RANZ
JORGE PASAMAR PEREZ

DAVID TRELL HERNANDEZ
LORENZO INGLES CLOS

ALBERTO ALVAREZ HALCON
VICTOR MIGUEL MANCEBON JULIAN
JOSE CARLOS ARAMENDIA NEBREDA
RAUL OTEO PALACIOS

IGNACIO ALONSO ORDUNA
ARTURO JORGE ROMERO MONTERO
ADOLFO MORELL MACIAS

JORGE PARDO JARIO

ALFONSO VERGE

ALBERTO GASCON MONTERDE
DAVID SUAREZ ALLER

SERGIO CAMIN LERIN

JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ CABANILLAS
DOMINGO BARBERO RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER MORENO LOPEZ
FRRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ PEREZ
DANIEL GIMENEZ MARQUEZ

LUIS MIGUEL FAURE MORALES
RAFAEL CHIOFFI ROMERA

ISMAEL VICENTE SANCHEZ
JOAQUIN AGUIRRE MEDEL
MIGUEL BAYA GARCIA

SIMON ELOY LOPEZ CASEDAS
JORGE MORAL MARTIN

OSCAR BERNADES CASABON
SERGIO MONFERRER CASTELLO
CARLOS MAIRAL SERRANO

JOSE TOMAS AGUSTIN GIMENO
JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ PEREZ

JESUS NAVARRO GOMEZ
ENRIQUE GONZALEZ CAINZOS
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ

JUAN MAZO GIMENEZ

JAVIER MANZANO VAZQUEZ
DANIEL FERNANDEZ CABARNUZ
DAVID NICOLAU ARTIAGA

LUIS ALBERTO AVELLANA ANGOS
OSCAR BURILLO CHICON

JAVIER BERICAT CARRANZA

1976
1977
1977
1973
1971
1976
1975
1978
1978
1976
1973
1979
1972
1973
1974
1971
1973
1978
1975
1978
1979
1971
1976
1977
1980
1977
1972
1973
1976
1978
1974
1971
1975
1974
1976
1973
1970
1978
1970
1974
1970
1975
1972
1970
1973
1976
1975
1978
1977
1977
1970
1978
1976
1975
1979
1973
1980
1974
1975
1974
1972
1979
1974
1973
1973
1971
1974
1979
1973
1972
1972
1973
1974
1970
1976
1976

ARF775 00:36:
00:36:
00:36:
00:36:
00:36:
00:36:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:

ARF768 00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:40:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:

37
38
42
46
51
54
07
07
10
10
10
15
23
25
25
26
26

41

41
53
56
56
59
05
06
07

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

RUNNING LACASITOS

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

SUMMUN JARDINERIA

FARTLECK SPORT

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

RUNNING BSH- BALAY



236
237

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

987
841
1714
660
1069
727
866
1155
1621
774
1318
1585
1110
920
604
864
531
1647
1512
1490
1465
1089
1411
896
969
607
886
1405
1304
1683
1029
1447
1679
1302
1470
1450
858
1441
1156
798
1031
1336
1087
1710
1711
889
729
104
998
693
822
1505
1456
521
1561
1413
1412
1480
1524
1306
1381
812
1713
1527
737
707
627
1019
1549
1550
842
1406
1709
1300
254
1659

LUIS MIGUEL MORALES CORTIJOS
MARC SILVERSTONE

MIGUEL ARTO IPAS

DAVID BOSQUED MATE

MARC MOLINA SOLE44198
CESAR MARTIN MARTIN
ERNESTO ARROYO RUBIO

OSCAR CUBILLO DEL PRADO
IVAN MUNOZ MORENO

CESAR MORO VECINO
HUMBERTO ESTER COSCUJUELA
JAVIER GARCIA DEL RiO

SERGIO ASIN ARTUS

VICENTE MANUEL RAMOS PLANO
JOSE CARLOS MATA CHARLES
MIGUEL ANGEL DANIEL CALVO
JUANCHO PONS

ERNESTO TERRAZ BLASCO
JESUS GIMENO CUBERO

JAVIER TENA SANZ

ANDRES MUNIESA BUIL

LUIS JAVIER URDANIZ SANCHO
OSCAR SUELVES GIL

ANCHEL HERNANDO GOMEZ
CESAR MARCEN SERAL

EDUARDO ALFARO BAUTISTA
FRANCISCO JOSE MONTANER AGUILAR
PABLO SAN JOSE CORTES
VICENTE GALLEGO CARDONA
JUAN BELTRAN PERUCHA

JOSE LUIS LACAVE FRANCO
JUANJO LAMATA ARASCO
MANUEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ANA PILAR ROMERO PINEDA
NICOLAS JACOB

JESUS ARGUEDAS CASORRAN
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RAMON
JESUS ANTONIO ORTIN SALVADOR
ARMANDO DE LA FUENTE LAFUENTE
SANTIAGO PETISME ZAMBRANA
CARLOS BOSQUE

NACHO AZNAR REVILLA
AGUSTIN AGUILON GUTIERREZ
FERNANDO JOSE SOLIS LUNA
SERGIO VICIOSO ESPIAU

DANIEL FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
RAUL DOLADO MARTINEZ
ANTONIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
ALBERTO CASTEJON PARDO
CHEMA CALLES CALVO

RAFAEL GALVEZ SANCHEZ

JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ BENITEZ
PEDRO GASCON CAMPOS
MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ ALIAGA
JUAN MIGUEL BINTANED ALBA
IGNACIO DE LA FUENTE RIVERO
OSCAR BLANCO TORRAS

JULIO A. ADAN DOLCET

PABLO GRACIA GARCIA

CARLOS MARTINEZ AZNAR

JOSE VICENTE MONTARNES PUYAL
KARMELO ELORRIAGA URRA
FRANCISCO JAVIER ESTEBAN CANADA
DAVID BAGUES CONCHILLO
MIGUEL ANGEL PINA CALVO

LUIS ALBERTO TABUENCA MARTINEZ
AARON MEDOU GARCIA

DIEGO LAURENTI ANSO

JOSE IGNACIO ANDRES VICENTE
SERGIO BLASCO CEPERO

PABLO TOBOSO ALONSO

JORGE ARRIETA LOPEZ

JAVIER LEZCANO PENAFIEL

JUAN IZQUIERDO ALONSO
ANTONIO ARENAS GARCIA
ALBERTO MARTINEZ BARREGAS
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1977
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1978
1977
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1979
1975
1978
1975
1975
1975
1973
1971
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1973
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1978
1975
1973
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1975
1972
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1974
1972
1978
1970
1971
1972
1976
1971
1973
1970
1970
1970
1972
1978
1974
1973
1975
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1977
1976
1976
1970
1979
1977
1974
1974
1972
1972
1972
1979
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1971
1975
1972
1979
1973
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1977
1976
1974
1975
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1979
1973
1975
1974
1976
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41:35
41:37
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00:42:12

00:

42:18

00:42:21
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44:10
44:15

00:44:16

00:

44:18

00:44:26

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

44:36
44:44
44:47
44:48
45:07

00:45:16

00:

45:27

00:45:32

00:

45:41

00:45:41

00:
00:

46:00
46:00

00:46:17

00:
00:

46:23
46:33

00:46:50
00:47:23
00:47:33

00:
00:

47:49
48:02

00:48:05

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

48:05
48:05
48:38
48:40
48:41

00:48:57

00:
00:
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ARF112 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

49:24
49:26
49:27
50:22
50:40
50:46
51:29
51:30
51:40
51:50
51:52
52:49
52:49
53:07

CM LO BISAURIN

CLUB TRANSIZION

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
OS ANDARINES

BEER RUNNERS
ZENIT RUNNERS

PRADER WILLI

FARTLECK SPORT

GYM PILATES VELVET

FARTLECK SPORT

C.A. LA ALMUNIA

COMACHIBOSA

TRIATLON CIERZO
TRIATLON CIERZO



290 1540 RUBEN LLORENTE GAN 1973 00:53:17

291 306 NATXO GARCIA METOLA 1976 00:55:50 OS ANDARINES
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:VET_B FEMENINA Distancia:7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo
1 117 BEGONA RUBIO ELIPE 1965 00:34:46
2 244 MARIA TERESA BLANC CERA 1967 AR2536 00:34:49
3 710 FUENSANTA LOPEZ PEREZ 1966 00:37:40
4 728 ROSA ROCA PUIGPIQUE 1962 00:37:42
5 529 CRIS MORALES CAMACHO 1968 00:37:45
6 985 PILAR PLANAS CALLAO 1968 00:38:32
7 809 LUCIA RECIO MORENO 1968 00:38:48
8 861 RAQUEL BURGUETE SASTRON 1969 00:39:03
9 1620  MARIA PILAR MUR SALUDAS 1966 00:39:12
10 993 SOFIA MATEOS GALLEGO 1969 00:39:18
11 768 OLGA ANSON VILLA 1965 00:39:19
12 1075  MARIA DOLORES LOPEZ BARRIOS 1966 00:39:44
13 652 PILAR LABUENA GARCIA 1966 00:40:00
14 708 ANA PARDO SANZ 1969 00:40:29
15 685 SAGRARIO GARCIA ARROYO 1963 00:41:15
16 1589  YOLANDA MORENO LIZANDRA 1968 00:41:31
17 1382 PATRICIA VARGAS RAMIREZ 1965 00:41:40
18 680 ELENA BERDOR ABAD 1969 00:41:42
19 605 CARMEN AVALOS VIDALES 1967 00:41:43
20 1635  CONCHA GARCIA SERRANO 1966 00:42:13
21 738 SUSANA GIMENEZ GONZALO 1967 00:42:19
22 849 SOLEDAD MUNOZ DIEZ 1969 00:42:26
23 1303  ANTONIA ROMERO PINEDA 1968 00:42:27
24 1053  Ma ANGELES CASORRAN ROCHE 1960 00:42:32
25 722 FRANCISCA ARTAL HERNANDEZ 1962 00:42:44
26 582 MARIA TERESA CORZAN BAYONA 1966 00:42:57
27 107 MARIANGELES SUAREZ TIEMBLO 1960 00:42:58
28 845 MARISA PORTA ROYO 1964 00:43:00
29 1046  JULIA ROYO SANZ 1964 00:43:24
30 1392 PILAR VERA JIMENEZ 1967 00:43:36
31 1057  ANA ISABEL PENA LOPEZ 1961 00:43:45
32 127 LUISA CAMPOS 1966 00:43:47
33 559 PILAR LONGAS SAGASTE 1961 00:44:09
34 758 OLGA CRESPO 1968 00:44:14
35 1627  OLGA DUESO COLERA 1968 00:44:19
36 1006  MARIA VEGA GARRIDO SANTANDER 1968 00:44:27
37 1543  BERTA GUBERT VISELLACH 1964 00:44:27
38 295 CHARO ARTIGA LEON 1962 00:44:39
39 1707 PENA ABAD MUNOZ 1969 00:44:56
40 697 PILAR ANDRES PACHECO 1964 00:44:58
41 634 BEGONA LAGUNA LONGARES 1963 00:45:02
42 1578  MARIA ARANZAZU ARAOZ LAMELA 1968 00:45:19
43 1311 SUSANA MONTON GIL 1964 00:45:23
44 203 CONCHITA MUNOZ GOMEZ 1969 00:46:08
45 1418  MARIA CARMEN SALAS LAZARO 1968 00:46:17
46 1653  ANA MARIA BAYOD OLMO 1968 00:46:19
47 690 ROCIO RAMOS ORTIZ 1970 00:46:33
48 1704  MARIAN FRANCO 1968 00:46:37
49 1452  CONCHA OROS TRESACO 1968 00:47:03
50 1448  CRISTINA RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 1966 00:47:03
51 1037  ANA FERRER MATEO 1965 00:47:11
52 878 CRISTINA SANCHEZ MONTANES 1963 00:47:16
53 1051  ASUN FLORES MENDOZA 1969 00:47:26
54 1507  ELENA HIGUERA 1963 00:47:34
55 1506  CLARA GUELBENZU 1964 00:47:34
56 1478  SONIA CARMEN BENEDI ARTAL 1969 00:47:37
57 1409  ANA PORTA ROYO 1966 00:48:01
58 1536  SOFIA SAMPER BLASCO 1963 00:48:23
59 1309  MARIAN HERRERO GARCIA 1966 00:48:23
60 1355  MAMEN ASPAS NUEZ 1973 00:48:48

)}
ey

1706 ROSA SOLER TABERNER 1960 00:48:48

Club

IBERCAJA

ST. CASABLANCA
RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZGZ

MILLENNIUM

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

GYM PILATES VELVET

C.A. SAN JOSE
HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

CORRE VALDESPARTERA

RUNNING

RETO 10K WOMEN

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

RETO 10K WOMEN RUNNING

10K CLUB ZGZ

METROPOLITAN PARAISO



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1705 EVA ANGELINES FRANC GARCIA 1964
1436 PILAR DEL VAL ALMORIN 1961
1608 MARIA PILAR DELFONT MAZA 1960
1687 OLGA PEREZ CALAHORRA 1968
1152 ANA MARIA SOLANAS GATO 1966
1486 CRISTINA ISABEL ORRUNO IRANZO 1969
1520 CRISTINA PEDRAZA BERNAL 1965
1498 ROSARIO MONTERO MARTINEZ 1966
1345 MARIA CONSOLACION HERRERO TRATERNO 1965
1344 MARIA PILAR PARRA GIMENEZ 1960
198 MARGA ESCARIO GUILLEN 1962
684 MARGARITA CASTILLO MONTOLAR 1966
1421 YOLANDA GARCES BRIZ 1968

g ARAGON -

ED RACHON ATLE TISAMO

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
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48:49
49:28
49:35
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51:05
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54:06
57:15
59:56
59:56
00:24
00:41
04:54

RETO 10K WOMEN

10K CLUB ZARAGOZA

GYM PILATES VELVET

GYM PILATES VELVET

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING
RETO 10K WOMEN
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:VET_B MASCULINA Distancia:7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

1 67
2 60
3 13
4 11
5 19
6 43
7 52
8 199
9 17
10 50
11 310
12 178
13 141
14 280
15 240
16 445
17 440
18 1681
19 209
20 167
21 235
22 443
23 912
24 1598
25 328
26 370
27 105
28 261
29 113
30 356
31 441
32 574
33 360
34 1067
35 341
36 379
37 190
38 315
39 302
40 1078
41 349
42 414
43 239
44 120
45 944
46 442
47 1161
48 439
49 448
50 579
51 962
52 367
53 1086
54 657
55 777
56 790
57 799
58 717
59 815
60 967
61 508

JESUS ARTAL TOMAS
DAVID LAHERA AVILA

JESUS FERNANDO IBARRA

JUAN CARLOS ARMENTIA VELAR
ALBERTO MATA GOMEZ

ALFREDO RODRIGO YUSTA
FERNANDO GIMENO MARCO
PABLO MAINAR GONZALEZ

JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
JUAN LES SANCHO

MANUEL PULIDO GIMENO

JOSE LUIS TORRES GARCES
GABRIEL ADIEGO RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL REMIRO VA

LUIS MANUEL ANADON RUBIO
RAFAEL BERNAD PARDILLOS
JESUS LOZANO LOPEZ

JOSE ANTONIO DIESTE GONZALEZ
NACHO MAGALLON TENA

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ

JUSTO ZAMORA JUAREZ
EDUARDO BLANCO AGLIO
GONZALO ARTASO GONZALEZ
JOSECHU GAMON GONZALEZ
JOSE ANTONIO RIPA SANZ
ANTONIO LUIS BARBA INDIANO
JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO BUENO
JOSE CARLOS HOLGADO HOLGADO
JOAQUIN CORREAS PEREZ

JESUS ORDUNA CATALAN
ANTONIO MARTI AYALA

JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ BURGAZ
MIGUEL ANGEL LAFUENTE RIPOLLES
MANUEL CALDUCH GARGALLO
ROBERTO CORDON GONZALEZ
PACHI LES SANCHO

IGNACIO CELADA VAZQUEZ
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ AGUIRRECHE
ALFONSO CEBRIAN LAZARO
CHORCHE SANZ GIMENO
ALFONSO-MANUEL GARCIA-LOZANO
RAMON RODRIGUEZ PARDO
MARIANO PEREZ GRACIA
FERNANDO TIERNO GALLEGO
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SIMON
JAVIER DELTIEMPO ALEGRE
MARIANO LABARGA MARTINEZ
RAMON CASASUS YUBERO
FRANCISCO JAVIER SIERRA CARRO
JOSE ANGEL ALINS BARRAU
RICARDO ARREGUI CASAUS

RAFA LOMBARTE

JOSE GUTIERREZ JAVIERRE
MARIANO ANGEL MARTIN

LUIS CALONGE DE MARCO
FRANCISCO JAVIER TERRER BERNA
ENRIQUE GUERRI PIRACES
FERNANDO MARTINEZ SORIA
RAUL DEL CASTILLO APARICIO
FERNANDO MOLINA GARCIA

JOSE LUIS CHIVITE LOPEZ

Aio
1965
1969
1969
1967
1970
1961
1963
1963
1964
1968
1966
1968
1969
1968
1964
1966
1969
1962
1969
1968
1965
1966
1961
1968
1960
1961
1964
1962
1967
1962
1963
1966
1961
1965
1967
1967
1967
1962
1965
1965
1966
1969
1961
1967
1968
1963
1961
1969
1966
1969
1967
1968
1967
1962
1969
1967
1965
1969
1966
1967
1964

DEA
AR92

ARF101

Tiempo
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00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25:01
27:03
27:24
27:29
28:06
28:22
28:36
28:58
29:06
29:31
30:07

Club

OLIMPO ZARAGOZA
CD HOZONA
RUNNING BSH-BLAY

MARATHON HORIZONTE

HOMSA SPORT RUNNING

OS ANDARINES

EPILACORRE

EPILACORRE

OS ANDARINES

C.C.IXAR

GRUPO CARRERA UNIZAR

GYM PILATES VELVET

C.A. LA ALMUNIA

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
CD DEUTSCHE BANK
TONI ABADIA RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO 7:45

IBERCAJA



62 775 RODRIGO SANCHEZ SAAVEDRA 1969 00:37:44

63 677 LUIS BUENO PEREZ 1969 00:37:49 GYM PILATES VELVET
64 950 CARLOS SANCHO MARCEN 1961 00:37:51

65 641 JOSE LUIS ESTERUELAS GRACIA 1969 00:38:27 STADIUM VENECIA
66 1545  INAKI ARIZMENDI LANDAJO 1961 00:38:47

67 681 JAVIER GUAJARDO VALDIVIA 1964 00:39:13

68 965 MIGUEL ANGEL POLO MARIEZCURRENA 1970 00:39:17

69 862 JAVIER PEREZ TORRES 1966 00:39:17

70 772 JUAN GISPERT RIBAS 1964 00:39:24

71 793 JAVIER VERAS SANZ 1969 00:39:47

72 789 LUIS SANCHEZ PELAYO 1962 00:39:52

73 901 JOSE LUIS GARCIA SOFIN 1965 00:39:54

74 1617  JAVIER CHECA BLAS 1965 00:40:08

75 390 JAVIER GRACIA LABORDA 1969 00:40:24

76 1521 JUAN HERRERO CORTES 1961 00:40:33 GYM PILATES VELVET
77 651 JOSE ANTONIO CESPEDES BOLDOBA 1969 00:40:38 RUNNING BOTORRITA
78 1378  JUAN BARTOLOME SANCHEZ PEREZ 1965 00:40:46

79 601 JOAQUIN PASCUAL BAREA 1964 00:40:52 HELIOS

80 1717 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ LACONCEPCION 1969 00:41:13

81 1159  JOSE MARTINEZ SALVANES 1969 00:41:22

82 1111 ANGEL MANUEL NAVARRO MARQUEZ 1963 00:41:42

83 343 FRANCISCO JAVIER HIGUERAS ORTEGA 1964 00:41:46

84 902 LUIS BAQUEDANO OCHOA 1965 00:41:53

85 504 JAVIER MORILLAS NAVARRO 1969 00:42:08

86 1082  FERNANDO MONTANES GONZALVO 1967 00:42:09

87 780 RICARDO VALGANON FERNANDEZ 1962 00:42:11

88 1160  JOSE IGNACIO OTO RIBATE 1964 00:42:30

89 1026  JOSE ESCOLAR GUILLEN 1960 00:42:33

90 216 ALBERTO ARRANZ SAN VICENTE 1964 00:42:45 RUNNING

91 581 JOSE LUIS BALLESTIN LOPEZ 1965 00:42:56

92 631 JOSE MARIA VILLAS TORRUBIA 1962 00:43:35

93 648 ANTONIO TURRION RIERA 1966 00:43:38

94 126 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ 1965 00:43:47

95 1100  MANUEL GOMEZ BARRERA 1969 00:43:54

96 701 CARLOS MOLLAT 1965 00:44:01

97 1716 ~ FERNANDO VALLEJO MATIA 1962 00:44:10

98 757 ANGEL GRACIA EZPELETA 1966 00:44:14

99 1590  RICARDO RUIZ GONZALEZ 1960 00:44:27

100 165 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ MARTIN 1966 00:44:39

101 857 RICARDO GARCIA RAMON 1968 00:44:44

102 213 ALFREDO HILARIO ORTEGA MOREJON 1965 00:44:48 CEND3JAS

103 551 JOSE IGNACIO MUNOZ BRAVO 1965 00:45:05

104 518 HENKS CHEUNG 1965 00:45:08

105 1515  JOSE RAMON FRANCO NUNEZ 1965 00:45:33

106 802 LUIS AGUSTIN REMACHA 1969 00:46:00

107 748 ALVARO VAZQUEZ PRAT 1969 00:46:17

108 1036  ALEJANDRO JESUS CONCHA SANCHEZ 1965 00:47:12

109 1119  MIGUEL SEBASTIAN OROS 1960 00:47:38 RUNNING ZGZ
110 1724  MANUEL PINA ORTIGOS 1961 00:48:00

111 1522  FRANCISCO JAVIER VALENZUELA BAGUENA 1963 00:50:17 GYM PILATES VELVET
112 1358  FRANCISCO JOSE ANDRES SALETE 1968 00:50:40

113 1377  JOAQUIN CASAS POMAR 1965 00:51:30

114 1661  EDUARDO ARRICIVITA AMO 1964 00:52:10

115 327 PACO ONATE IBANEZ 1967 00:53:17

116 1557  RAFAEL GOMEZ MARTINEZ 1968 00:57:09

117 1497  JUAN JOSE GAVIEIRO RiO 1961 00:57:17 GYM PILATES VELVET
118 1718 ENRIQUE JARIOS USON 1961 00:59:54
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:VET_C FEMENINA Distancia:7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo Club

1 1642  INMACULADA ELBIRA EZQUERRO 1953 00:37:57

2 1373 PETRA JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 1950 00:38:39 GYM PILATES VELVET
3 539 CARMEN FLORENTIN IBARRA 1959 00:42:34 ZANCADAS

4 750 MARTA PILAR CORTES SANCHEZ 1958 00:43:03

5 824 MARIA ZALBIDEA GOMEZ 1956 00:44:11

6 1060  CRISTINA VEINTEMILLA AGULLO 1959 00:46:15

7 1424  LORENZA AGUAS JAUREGUI 1957 00:47:02

8 1437  MARIA JESUS AGUAS JAUREGUI 1952 00:47:03

9 795 BLANCA PEREZ GALVE 1951 00:47:25 ZGZ ATLETISMO

10 1385  ANA CARBO ERRO 1956 00:47:30

11 1419  LINDA MARGARITA DAVIS TAYLOR 1946 00:49:50

12 1428 M2 DOLORES GRACIA SEGOVIA 1958 00:50:27

13 1474  MARIA JOSE LAZARO GARCIA 1958 00:51:26

14 1334  EVA ARRESE MURILLO 1950 00:52:02

15 1347  MARIA DOLORES USAR GUTIERREZ 1959 00:52:10

16 1499  ISABEL AGUD SANCHEZ 1958 00:57:15 GYM PILATES VELVET
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FRBRRAE @

22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:VET_C MASCULINA Distancia: 7000

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo Club

1 45 MANUEL SEBASTIAN GARCIA 1959 00:29:39

2 137 JAVIER ARZA ROMO 1959 00:30:23 GOTHICPELUQUEROS
3 1171 JOSE LUIS MARCHAD 1958 00:30:31

4 194 DIEGO RAFALES ANDREU 1960 00:31:13 NONASPE

5 287 CARLOS GRACIA SOS 1958 00:31:33

6 307 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 1956 00:33:31

7 340 EDUARDO BARTOLOME CALDERON 1957 00:33:39

8 921 JESUS TORRECILLA CONDE 1957 00:35:25

9 825 JOSE ANTONIO ANTONANZAS ARPON 1947 00:35:33 CALAGURRIS ATL
10 366 JOSE JAVIER LAZARO LAZARO 1960 00:37:00

11 510 ANGEL VILELLA BARRACHINA 1956 00:37:24

12 563 ARTURO CARRAMINANA PEREZ 1958 00:38:08

13 1165  GEMMA ABADIA GARCIA 1936 00:38:25 CICLISTA ACTUR
14 546 MIGUEL MORILLAS SIERRA 1957 00:39:09

15 720 ALFONSO PEREZ MARQUES 1957 00:39:15 7GZ ATLETISMO
16 1458  MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ MARTIN 1959 00:39:41

17 1163  JULIAN MIGUEL CABEZA 1956 00:39:56

18 217 FEDERICO IBANEZ ROZAS 1954 00:40:45

19 821 MIGUEL ANGEL SENTRE ALGARATE 1956 00:40:48

20 975 MIGUEL BLASCO MARTIN 1953 00:41:35

21 711 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 1955 00:41:42 0S ANDARINES
22 1164  FERNANDO FABRA OLMOS 1946 00:41:51

23 1090  LUIS MIGUEL SORDO ESTELLA 1952 00:42:31

24 140 CARLOS MANUEL MELERO TIERRA 1956 00:42:43 IBERCAJA

25 1719  ADOLFO MIGUEL SERRANO LOPEZ 1956 00:43:51

26 819 FERMIN ALONSO LOPEZ 1957 00:44:12

27 538 DONATO MARTINEZ MOLINA 1959 00:45:20 ZANCADAS

28 794 MUD NASSER ISSA 1949 00:47:24 7GZ ATLETISMO
29 1433 JAVIER AGUAS JAUREGUI 1949 00:47:43

30 1372 RICARDO SANZ JIMENEZ 1948 00:48:42 GYM PILATES VELVET
31 1435  MARIANO AGUAS JAUREGUI 1954 00:50:45
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7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:CADETE FEMENINA Distancia:1200

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo Club
1 2604  JULIA DELTIEMPO MARTINEZ 2000 00:05:32 INDEPENDIENTE
2 2600  ANDREA ZUBILLAGA GARCIA 2001 5143 00:05:35
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FERERAZI BN ATLETiAME

. 22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:CADETE MASCULINA Distancia:1200

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo Club
1 2602  JUAN JOSE VILLARRUBIA 2001 00:04:41
2 2601  ALONSO ECHEVARRIA DE MIGUEL 2000 00:04:48
3 2603  MARIO CALDUCH ALONSO 2000 00:05:27
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FERERAZI BN ATLETiAME

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

2715
2704
2700
2701
2706
2705
2703
2702

W N O U WN

MARTA FERRER BERDOR
INES ALONSO PORTA
PAULA GIRONES GRACIA
AINOA URIARTE DE SAN PfO
RAQUEL MARTIN LAIN
PILAR MOLINA PARDOS
PILAR ALONSO PORTA
SONIA MANZANARES USON

g ARAGON -

FEDE RACKON ATLE TISMO
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:INFANTIL FEMENINA Distancia:900

DEA Tiempo
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4210
4208

4202
4101
4211
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FERERAZI BN ATLETiAME

. 22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:INFANTIL MASCULINA Distancia:900

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo Club

1 2709  PABLO COSTA GUTIERREZ 2002 4575 00:03:14 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
2 2711 JUAN VALENCIANO REVUELTA 2002 00:03:22

3 2708  ALVARO GUTIERREZ BENTUE 2003 00:03:22

4 2717  GUILLERMO MARTINEZ DELTIEMPO 2002 00:03:27

5 2707  JAVIER GALAN CARRILLO 2002 00:03:51

6 2713 VICTOR BONAL ASENSIO 2003 2964 00:03:58 ZGZ ATLETISMO

7 2714  ALEJANDRO GAVIN SIERRA 2002 00:04:47 AGUSTINOS
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:ALEVIN_2004 Distancia:500

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

1 2321
2 2317
3 2314
4 2303
5 2320
6 2308
7 2310
8 2318
9 2302
10 2311
11 2313
12 2301
13 2306
14 2315
15 2309
16 2312
17 2307
18 2300
19 2316

LIDIA HERNAZ ESPUELAS
ELENA CALATAYUD VILLALBA
LEYRE VENTURA TRIGUERO

BORJA ADIEGO CELAYA

NURIA ANTON BEJAR

JORGE VALDIVIA CATALINA
DANIEL ALONSO PORTA

PAULA ANDRES LAHOZ

BIZEN ADIEGO CELAYA

ANA VALENCIANO REVUELTA
GRACIA SOFfA LORENTE MAGALLON
IRIS TOVAR INFANTES

NACHO MAGALLON IBANEZ

DAVID OLLES PORTA

VICTOR BERBEGAL TURON

JUAN MARIN GALVEZ

JACOBO PASCUAL ANDRES

LAIA ADIEGO GASCA

PABLO LAHOZ SARINENA

;i ARAGON

P DT RACHON

ATLETISMO

Aio
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

DEA Tiempo
3053 00:02:09
00:02:15
3196 00:02:15
00:02:16
3048 00:02:19
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:33
3298 00:02:36
3800 00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:42
3750 00:02:52
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SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

ZGZ ATLETISMO

EPILACORRE

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

EPILACORRE

CESAREO ALIERTA
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:ALEVIN_2005 Distancia:500

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo
1 2411  ALVARO LEGAZ GRACIA 2005 3564 00:02:13
2 2406  ALVARO LANUZA CEBOLLADA 2005 3697 00:02:19
3 2404  DAVID LUNA GARCES 2005 00:02:22
4 2409  MURIEL ARTIGAS LOPEZ 2005 00:02:23
5 2403  ADRIAN MONTARNES BELLO 2005 00:02:26
6 2401  SARA CLEMENTE LOPEZ 2005 3302 00:02:27
7 2408  ANER RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 2005 00:02:29
8 2412 MARTINA GARCIA CORTES 2005 00:02:58
9 2410  MARIA FABRE ABRIL 2005 00:03:06
10 2405  DANIEL DE LA CUEVA PUERTAS 2005 00:03:07
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Club
LA SALLE
ZGZ ATLETISMO

EPILACORRE

GYM PILATES VELVET
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:BENJAMIN_2006 Distancia:300

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo
1 2506  JOSE RUBEN MENDIVE IGUACEL 2006 00:00:53
2 2510  DAVID VENTURA TRIGUERO 2006 00:00:57
3 2514  ADRIAN ARENILLAS PLANTE 2006 2565 00:00:57
4 2501  JORGE OJEDA TORNOS 2006 00:00:57
5 2511  LUCAS GARCIA CHECA 2006 00:00:58
6 2507  RAUL MARIN GALVEZ 2006 00:01:00
7 2502  HUGO PLANAS VICIOSO 2006 00:01:03
8 2505  LEYRE VALDIVIA CATALINA 2006 00:01:03
9 2509  SERGIO ALEGRE RECIO 2006 00:01:07
10 2512  ALBA CRUZ EGEA 2006 00:01:08
11 2500  SARA TERUEL COSTA 2006 00:01:09
12 2508  ALBA ALONSO CATALAN 2006 00:01:10
13 2504  BRUNO PASCUAL ANDRES 2006 00:01:10
14 1720  CRISTINA ALBAJAR PARIENTE 2006 00:01:10
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:BENJAMIN_2007 Distancia:300

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Aio DEA Tiempo Club

1 2516  JORGE SEGURA SANTOLARIA 2007 2578 00:00:54 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
2 2527  ALBA ABADIA AGUDO 2007 2060 00:00:56 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
3 2530  IVAN FABRE ABRIL 2007 00:00:59

4 2536  MONICA ALADREN BARBA 2007 00:00:59

5 2522  UGO PELEATO SIESO 2007 00:01:01

6 2537  FABIOLA VERDOY MONAJ 2007 00:01:01

7 2529  LENA LABORDA SOFIN 2007 00:01:02

8 2532  GABRIEL LEGAZ GRACIA 2007 2566 00:01:02 LA SALLE

9 2523  NADIA CAMBRA GALANTE 2007 2113 00:01:04 ALTABAN

10 2531  MARIA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 2007 00:01:05 FARTLECK SPORT

11 2533  PAULA CASASUS GRACIA 2007 2195 00:01:06 SAN AGUSTIN

12 2519  CAROLINA IGUAZ ANDRES 2007 00:01:07 ADA ZUERA

13 2534  CINDY PANIAGUA EDESO 2007 2174 00:01:08 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN JOSE
14 2518  LUCIA GOMEZ LOPEZ 2007 00:01:09

15 2535  ALBA VAZQUEZ GIMENEZ 2007 00:01:12 CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN
16 2538  DANIEL HERRANDO GARCIA 2007 00:01:13

17 2520  VEGA MONSERRATE OREA 2007 00:01:14 MAESTRAZGO

18 2526 MIRIAM MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 2007 00:01:14 GYM PILATES VELVET
19 2521  EVA BERBEGAL TURON 2007 00:01:14

20 2525  SANTIAGO CALDUCH ALONSO 2007 00:01:14

21 2524  JUAN DE LA CUEVA PUERTAS 2007 00:01:14

22 2528  ALEJANDRO RIERA CONDE 2007 00:01:18
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:AGUILUCHOS_08-09 Distancia: 150

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

1 2008
2 2025
3 2034
4 2003
5 2036
6 2032
7 2012
8 2028
9 2042
10 2011
11 2022
12 2024
13 2017
14 2010
15 2037
16 2040
17 2005
18 2023
19 2001
20 2016
21 2000
22 2045
23 2047
24 2044
25 2004
26 2002
27 2013
28 2019
29 2038
30 2007
31 2018
32 2020
33 2021
34 2046
35 2009
36 2014
37 2043
38 2030
39 2035
40 2031
41 2041
42 2029
43 2027
44 2006

PEDRO JUNIOR GUARDIA DE LA ROSA
ANGEL ALONSO CATALAN

NOA ESTEBAN BONACHO

JULIA OJEDA TORNOS

JORGE CRUZ EGEA

JORGE LOZANO SERRANO
SAMUEL JOSUE LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LEO MICCICHE RUIZ

ACHER GOMEZ GARCIA

IZARBE SORNOZA ALONSO
VIRGINIA MENDIVE IGUACEL
DIEGO BELLO CHIOFFI
EMMA POLO MUNOZ
GUILLERMO ASIN GARRIDO
JULIA GIMENO PEREIRA
CAROLINA MARTINEZ LORENTE
MARCOS ACOSTA GAMO

JUAN MAGDALENO CARMONA
MARIO ESPINOSA FRANCO
PABLO BEAMONTE MARTIN
ANDER SALANUEVA TOBAJAS
JUAN GALVACHE ALBERT
VIOLETA MARTINEZ DELTIEMPO
ALVARO BLANCO FEBREL
ESTHER GUILLOMIA SERRANO
GONZALO LAUROBA PEREZ DE HEREDIA
DANIEL MAGDALENA BERLANGA
JUAN MONSERRATE OREA
ISABEL GRACIA HERRERO
DANIEL MARTIN BURGES
MARTIN OREA SUBIRI

LUCIA BLANCO CESTERO
MARIA MARTIN FERRER
GABRIEL PABLO PEREZ
ANDREA AGUDO TEIRA

DENIA IGUAZ ANDRES

IVAN CASASUS GRACIA
AITANA OLLES

NORA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINA GAROS MIRANDA
NORA GOMEZ BLANCO
SANDRA MENDOZA MANEZ
CLARA PALACIO PEREZ
YARIBEL FERRER SANCHEZ
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C.A. SAN JOSE

ZGZ ATLETISMO

ZGZ ATLETISMO

ESCORPIONS
CP TENERIAS
PRADER WILLI

PARQUE GOYA

C.P. JERONIMO BLANCAS

C.A. SAN JOSE

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

ALTABAN

MAESTRAZGO

CEIP LA ESTRELLA

CALASANCIO

GYM PILATES VELVET
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22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras
22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:AGUILUCHOS_10-11 Distancia: 150

Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

1 2121 JUAN IBANEZ ARMANGUE

2 2113  SAMUEL LOPEZ EZQUERRO
3 2117  DANIEL ARTIGAS LOPEZ

4 2124  PILAR GALVACHE ALBERT

5 2126  SAMUEL GRACIA ANDALUZ
6 2104  ANTONIO PESCADOR FABRE
7 2108  MALENA ORERA MIGLIACCIO
8 2118  IXEYA ELIPE MIRALLES

9 2119  SHEILA ARENILLAS PLANTE
10 2120  LEONARDO DANTART

11 2103  CARLOTA MARTIN-MAESTRO FERNANDEZ
12 2106  DIEGO BEAMONTE MARTIN
13 2105  CESAR LAZARO ESPERON

14 2109  ELSA MARTIN FERRER

15 2718  JORGE CENTOL AZNAR

16 2101  JORGE SUS FAURE

17 2102  CARLOTA MIGUEL VALERO
18 2112 CHLOE JACOB PUERTAS

19 2107  JIMENA OREA SUBIRI

20 2110  IVAN ALFONSO MARTINEZ
21 2125  MARIO PABLO PEREZ

22 2122 PABLO VAZQUEZ GIMENEZ
23 2111  ELENA MELENDO SEBASTIAN
24 2114  OTTO ESTORNEL REIMETS
25 2123 DARIO BLANCO FEBREL

26 2116  VEGA LABORDA SOFIN

27 2100  CARMEN SALANUEVA TOBAJAS
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Club

ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

EPILACORRE

ELISEO GODOY

ZGZ ATLETISMO

PIRANA

CALASANCIO
CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN

RECARTE Y ORNAT
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1 2200
2 2205
3 2203
4 2202
5 2204
6 2201

. 22 Febrero 10:00h

7K Dia de las Enfermedades Raras

22 FEBRERO DE 2015

Categoria:AGUILUCHOS_12-15 Distancia: 150
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA

DAMIAN ASIN GARRIDO
HUGO LIBRADO CALVO

FRAN LOZANO SERRANO
MARCOS A CONDOR CURICHO
MARCO MONTALBAN MOLINOS
ADRIANA SAN RAFAEL MURO
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